CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 1 $80 GREEN HUNTER 3'

Place
1

Entry

2
3
4

602
742
508
523

Horse

MAN O' WAR
LEMON CELLO
NEW LOOK
MTM AVANTI

Class: 2 $80 GREEN HUNTER 3'

Place
1

Entry

2
3
4

742
602
508
523

Horse

LEMON CELLO
MAN O' WAR
NEW LOOK
MTM AVANTI

Class: 3 $80 GREEN HUNTER 3'

Place Entry

N AW N =

602
523
508
762
742

Horse

MAN O' WAR

MTM AVANTI

NEW LOOK

ESH COROFINO'S LEGACY
LEMON CELLO

Class: 4 $80 GREEN HUNTER 3'

Place Entry

N A W N =

742
602
523
508
762

Horse

LEMON CELLO

MAN O' WAR

MTM AVANTI

NEW LOOK

ESH COROFINO'S LEGACY

Class: 5 $80 GREEN HUNTER 3' U/S

Place

1

Entry

2
3
4

523
742
602
508

Horse

MTM AVANTI
LEMON CELLO
MAN O' WAR
NEW LOOK

Class: 6 $80 GREEN HUNTER 3'3"

Place

1

Entry

n A W N

591
642
735
605
687

Horse

CALIGUA
BUSINESS TIME
.M. GOLD
LAMBRUSCO
WITHOUT A TRACE

Class: 7 $80 GREEN HUNTER 3'3"

Place
1

Entry

N A W N

Horse

IL.M. GOLD
CALIGUA
LAMBRUSCO
BUSINESS TIME
WITHOUT A TRACE

Class: 8 $80 GREEN HUNTER 3'3"

Place
1

Entry

n A W N

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
L./

591
642
735
778
605

Horse

CALIGUA
BUSINESS TIME
IM. GOLD
AVANTI
LAMBRUSCO

Competed:
Owner
LEFFKOWITZ, ISAAC
JENSEN, KAREN
HARRIS, DANIELLE
BUTLER, NINA

Competed:
Owner
JENSEN, KAREN
LEFFKOWITZ, ISAAC
HARRIS, DANIELLE
BUTLER, NINA

Competed:
Owner
LEFFKOWITZ, ISAAC
BUTLER, NINA
HARRIS, DANIELLE
BERKACHE, MARJORY
JENSEN, KAREN

Competed:
Owner

JENSEN, KAREN
LEFFKOWITZ, ISAAC
BUTLER, NINA
HARRIS, DANIELLE
BERKACHE, MARJORY

Competed:
Owner

BUTLER, NINA
JENSEN, KAREN
LEFFKOWITZ, ISAAC
HARRIS, DANIELLE

Competed:
Owner

CAYATTE, SUZANNE
CUSHMAN, LILY
BENNER, BAILEY
MCPHILLIPS, SAVANNAH
HUNKIAR, JESSICA

Competed:
Owner
BENNER, BAILEY
CAYATTE, SUZANNE
MCPHILLIPS, SAVANNAH
CUSHMAN, LILY
HUNKIAR, JESSICA

Competed:
Owner
CAYATTE, SUZANNE
CUSHMAN, LILY
BENNER, BAILEY
IDIYATULLINA, SOFIYA
MCPHILLIPS, SAVANNAH

4

4

5

5

4

5

5

6

Finished: 4
Rider
ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ
CAROLINE SEARCY
DANIELLE HARRIS
KATLYNN BUTLER

Finished: 4
Rider
CAROLINE SEARCY
ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ
DANIELLE HARRIS
KATLYNN BUTLER

Finished: 5
Rider
ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ
KATLYNN BUTLER
DANIELLE HARRIS
PATRICK MILLER
CAROLINE SEARCY

Finished: 5
Rider
CAROLINE SEARCY
ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ
KATLYNN BUTLER
DANIELLE HARRIS
PATRICK MILLER

Finished: 4
Rider
KATLYNN BUTLER
CAROLINE SEARCY
ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ
DANIELLE HARRIS

Finished: 5
Rider
CLAIR KELLNER
KATIE MORANO
KEITH ALAIMO
ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ
JAIME GIBSON

Finished: 5
Rider
KEITH ALAIMO
CLAIR KELLNER
ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ
KATIE MORANO
JAIME GIBSON

Finished: 6
Rider
CLAIR KELLNER
KATIE MORANO
KEITH ALAIMO
ERIC THOMPSON
ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Printed
Nov 11, 2020

CFHJA NOVEMBER
Standard Points
Prize Points
$32.00 10.00
$24.00 6.00
$16.00 4.00
$8.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$32.00 10.00
$24.00 6.00
$16.00 4.00
$8.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$32.00 10.00
$24.00 6.00
$16.00 4.00
$8.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$32.00 10.00
$24.00 6.00
$16.00 4.00
$8.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$32.00 10.00
$24.00 6.00
$16.00 4.00
$8.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$32.00 10.00
$24.00 6.00
$16.00 4.00
$8.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$32.00 10.00
$24.00 6.00
$16.00 4.00
$8.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$32.00 10.00
$24.00 6.00
$16.00 4.00
$8.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 8 $80 GREEN HUNTER 3'3"

Place Entry Horse

6 687 WITHOUT A TRACE

Class: 9 $80 GREEN HUNTER 3'3"

Place Entry Horse

1 735 LM. GOLD

2 591 CALIGUA

3 605 LAMBRUSCO

4 778 AVANTI

5 687 WITHOUT A TRACE

6 642 BUSINESS TIME

Class: 10 $80 GREEN HUNTER 3'3" U/S

Place Entry Horse
1 642 BUSINESS TIME
2 735 1.M.GOLD
3 591 CALIGUA
4 687 WITHOUT A TRACE
5 605 LAMBRUSCO

Class: 38 $100 PERFORMANCE HUNTER 3'3"
Place Entry Horse

592 INSPIRATION

588 SUGAR MAGNOLIA

685 FREQUENT FLIER

558 CENTRAL PARK

594 24K MAGIC

603 QUALIANO

624 VARINA

679 CEDRIC

Class: 39 $100 PERFORMANCE HUNTER 3'3"

Place Entry
1 588 SUGAR MAGNOLIA

594 24K MAGIC

685 FREQUENT FLIER

558 CENTRAL PARK

624 VARINA

592 INSPIRATION

603 QUALIANO

Class: 40 $100 PERFORMANCE HUNTER 3'3"

Place Entry
1 592 INSPIRATION

558 CENTRAL PARK

594 24K MAGIC

624 VARINA

695 GRIFFINS VAN D'HEYBOGHT

588 SUGAR MAGNOLIA

603 QUALIANO

Class: 41 $100 PERFORMANCE HUNTER 3'3"

Place Entry
1 594 24K MAGIC

558 CENTRAL PARK

592 INSPIRATION

588 SUGAR MAGNOLIA

603 QUALIANO

695 GRIFFINS VAN D'HEYBOGHT

0 NN AW N =

Horse

N SN N A W N

Horse

N SN N A W N

Horse

A N A W N

Competed:
Owner

HUNKIAR, JESSICA

Competed:
Owner
BENNER, BAILEY
CAYATTE, SUZANNE
MCPHILLIPS, SAVANNAH
IDIYATULLINA, SOFIYA
HUNKIAR, JESSICA
CUSHMAN, LILY

Competed:
Owner
CUSHMAN, LILY
BENNER, BAILEY
CAYATTE, SUZANNE
HUNKIAR, JESSICA
MCPHILLIPS, SAVANNAH

Competed:
Owner

CARREJA, MINDY
KLEINMAN, LAURA
LUCKY HORSES LLC, .
EUFEMIA, MARY
MCNEEL, MARY
KRISTIANSEN, LISA
CIESLAK, DORIAN
KEEN, STEPHANIE

Competed:
Owner
KLEINMAN, LAURA
MCNEEL, MARY
LUCKY HORSES LLC, .
EUFEMIA, MARY
CIESLAK, DORIAN
CARREJA, MINDY
KRISTIANSEN, LISA

Competed:
Owner
CARREJA, MINDY
EUFEMIA, MARY
MCNEEL, MARY
CIESLAK, DORIAN
BAKKER, LINDA
KLEINMAN, LAURA
KRISTIANSEN, LISA

Competed:
Owner

MCNEEL, MARY
EUFEMIA, MARY
CARREJA, MINDY
KLEINMAN, LAURA
KRISTIANSEN, LISA
BAKKER, LINDA

Finished: 6
Rider
JAIME GIBSON

Finished: 6

Rider
KEITH ALAIMO
CLAIR KELLNER
ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ
ERIC THOMPSON
JAIME GIBSON
KATIE MORANO

Finished: 5
Rider
KATIE MORANO
KEITH ALAIMO
CLAIR KELLNER
JAIME GIBSON
ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ

Finished: 8
Rider

CLAIR KELLNER
CLAIR KELLNER
JAIME GIBSON
MARY EUFEMIA
CLAIR KELLNER
ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ
DORIAN CIESLAK
JAIME GIBSON

Finished: 7
Rider

CLAIR KELLNER
CLAIR KELLNER
JAIME GIBSON
MARY EUFEMIA
DORIAN CIESLAK
CLAIR KELLNER
ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ

Finished: 7

Rider
CLAIR KELLNER
MARY EUFEMIA
CLAIR KELLNER
DORIAN CIESLAK
CATALINA PERALTA
CLAIR KELLNER
ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ

Finished: 7

Rider
CLAIR KELLNER
MARY EUFEMIA
CLAIR KELLNER
CLAIR KELLNER
ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ
CATALINA PERALTA

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

Y%
7 ClassResults.rpt
¥, HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Printed
Nov 11, 2020

CFHJA NOVEMBER
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$32.00 10.00
$24.00 6.00
$16.00 4.00
$8.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$32.00 10.00
$24.00 6.00
$16.00 4.00
$8.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 41 $100 PERFORMANCE HUNTER 3'3"

Place
7

Entry

624

Horse
VARINA

Class: 42 $100 PERFORMANCE HUNTER 3'3" u/s

Place
1

Entry

n A W N

592
558
603
588
594

Horse
INSPIRATION
CENTRAL PARK
QUALIANO

SUGAR MAGNOLIA
24K MAGIC

Class: 43 $125 PERFORMANCE HUNTER 3'6"

Place
1

Entry

n A W N

681
566
664
563
504

Horse
CORA
LENNOX
CLOUSEAU
MY WAY
GRAFFITI

Class: 44 $125 PERFORMANCE HUNTER 3'6"

Place Entry

N AW N =

563
681
664
504
566

Horse

MY WAY
CORA
CLOUSEAU
GRAFFITI
LENNOX

Class: 45 $125 PERFORMANCE HUNTER 3'6"

Place Entry

W N =

681
504
664
563

Horse
CORA
GRAFFITI
CLOUSEAU
MY WAY

Class: 46 $125 PERFORMANCE HUNTER 3'6"

Place

1

Entry

2
3
4

563
681
664
504

Horse

MY WAY
CORA
CLOUSEAU
GRAFFITI

Class: 47 $125 PERFORMANCE HUNTER U/S

Place

1

Entry

2
3
4

681
563
664
504

Horse
CORA

MY WAY
CLOUSEAU
GRAFFITI

Class: 53 $140 A-O HUNTER 18-35 (Combined

Heights)
Place

1

2

3

Entry

715
596
624

Horse
CASHMERO
CRISTAL
VARINA

Class: 54 $140 A-O HUNTER 18-35 (Combined

Heights)
Place

1

2

Entry

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
L./

715
596

Horse

CASHMERO
CRISTAL

Competed: 7
Owner

CIESLAK, DORIAN

Competed: 5
Owner
CARREJA, MINDY
EUFEMIA, MARY
KRISTIANSEN, LISA
KLEINMAN, LAURA
MCNEEL, MARY

Competed: 5
Owner
LUCKY HORSES LLC, .
CROFT, ALYSSA
ISRAEL, CHRISTI
VERTULLO, STACEY
MARTINELLI, SYRAH

Competed: 5
Owner
VERTULLO, STACEY
LUCKY HORSES LLC, .
ISRAEL, CHRISTI
MARTINELLI, SYRAH
CROFT, ALYSSA

Competed: 4
Owner
LUCKY HORSES LLC, .
MARTINELLI, SYRAH
ISRAEL, CHRISTI
VERTULLO, STACEY

Competed: 4
Owner
VERTULLO, STACEY
LUCKY HORSES LLC, .
ISRAEL, CHRISTI
MARTINELLI, SYRAH

Competed: 4
Owner
LUCKY HORSES LLC, .
VERTULLO, STACEY
ISRAEL, CHRISTI
MARTINELLI, SYRAH

Competed: 3

Owner

MORLYNN FARM, .
WRIGHT, SYDNEY
CIESLAK, DORIAN

Competed: 3

Owner

MORLYNN FARM, .
WRIGHT, SYDNEY

Finished: 7
Rider
DORIAN CIESLAK

Finished: 5
Rider
CLAIR KELLNER
MARY EUFEMIA
ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ
CLAIR KELLNER
CLAIR KELLNER

Finished: 5
Rider
JAIME GIBSON
SHANNON DICKINSON
CHRISTI ISRAEL
SHANNON DICKINSON
ASHLEY ATTARD

Finished: 5
Rider
SHANNON DICKINSON
JAIME GIBSON
CHRISTI ISRAEL
ASHLEY ATTARD
SHANNON DICKINSON

Finished: 4
Rider

JAIME GIBSON
ASHLEY ATTARD
CHRISTI ISRAEL
SHANNON DICKINSON

Finished: 4
Rider

SHANNON DICKINSON
JAIME GIBSON
CHRISTI ISRAEL
ASHLEY ATTARD

Finished: 4
Rider

JAIME GIBSON
SHANNON DICKINSON
CHRISTI ISRAEL
ASHLEY ATTARD

Finished: 3

Rider

LINDSEY WARD
SYDNEY WRIGHT
DORIAN CIESLAK

Finished: 3

Rider

LINDSEY WARD
SYDNEY WRIGHT

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Printed
Nov 11, 2020

CFHJA NOVEMBER
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$50.00 10.00
$37.50 6.00
$25.00 4.00
$12.50 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$50.00 10.00
$37.50 6.00
$25.00 4.00
$12.50 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$50.00 10.00
$37.50 6.00
$25.00 4.00
$12.50 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$50.00 10.00
$37.50 6.00
$25.00 4.00
$12.50 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$50.00 10.00
$37.50 6.00
$25.00 4.00
$12.50 2.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$56.00 10.00
$42.00 6.00
$28.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$56.00 10.00
$42.00 6.00
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 54 $140 A-O HUNTER 18-35 (Combined

Heights)
Place Entry Horse
3 624 VARINA

Class: 55 $140 A-O HUNTER 18-35 (Combined

Heights)
Place Entry Horse
1 715 CASHMERO
2 596 CRISTAL
3 624 VARINA

Class: 56 $140 A-O HUNTER HANDY 18-35

(Combined Heights)

Place Entry Horse
1 715 CASHMERO
2 624 VARINA
3 596 CRISTAL

Class: 57 $140 A-O HUNTER U/S 18-35 (Combined

Heights)
Place Entry Horse
1 596 CRISTAL
2 715 CASHMERO
3 624 VARINA

Class: 58 $140 AMATEUR OWNER HUNTER 3'3" 36 &

over
Place Entry
1 558
2 681
3 563
4 655
5 685

Class: 59 $140 AMATEUR OWNER HUNTER 3'3" 36

& over
Place Entry
1 558
2 563
3 681
4 655
5 685

Class: 60 $140 AMATEUR OWNER HUNTER 3'3" 36

& over
Place Entry
1 558
2 681
3 563
4 685
5 655

Class: 61 $140 AMATEUR OWNER HUNTER 3'3"

HANDY 36 & over

Place Entry
1 558
2 563
3 685
4 681
5 655
™A

ClassResults.rpt

W, /1 HSS-Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http:/www.timeslice.ca

Horse

CENTRAL PARK
CORA

MY WAY
ALWAYS
FREQUENT FLIER

Horse

CENTRAL PARK
MY WAY

CORA

ALWAYS
FREQUENT FLIER

Horse

CENTRAL PARK
CORA

MY WAY
FREQUENT FLIER
ALWAYS

Horse

CENTRAL PARK
MY WAY
FREQUENT FLIER
CORA

ALWAYS

Competed: 3

Owner
CIESLAK, DORIAN

Competed: 3

Owner

MORLYNN FARM, .
WRIGHT, SYDNEY
CIESLAK, DORIAN

Competed: 3

Owner

MORLYNN FARM, .
CIESLAK, DORIAN
WRIGHT, SYDNEY

Competed: 3

Owner

WRIGHT, SYDNEY
MORLYNN FARM, .
CIESLAK, DORIAN

Competed: 5

Owner

EUFEMIA, MARY
LUCKY HORSES LLC, .
VERTULLO, STACEY
VOGEL, VALERIE
LUCKY HORSES LLC, .

Competed: 5

Owner

EUFEMIA, MARY
VERTULLO, STACEY
LUCKY HORSES LLC, .
VOGEL, VALERIE
LUCKY HORSES LLC, .

Competed: 5

Owner

EUFEMIA, MARY
LUCKY HORSES LLC, .
VERTULLO, STACEY
LUCKY HORSES LLC, .
VOGEL, VALERIE

Competed: 5

Owner

EUFEMIA, MARY
VERTULLO, STACEY
LUCKY HORSES LLC, .
LUCKY HORSES LLC, .
VOGEL, VALERIE

Finished: 3

Rider
DORIAN CIESLAK

Finished: 3

Rider
LINDSEY WARD
SYDNEY WRIGHT
DORIAN CIESLAK

Finished: 3

Rider
LINDSEY WARD
DORIAN CIESLAK
SYDNEY WRIGHT

Finished: 3

Rider
SYDNEY WRIGHT
LINDSEY WARD
DORIAN CIESLAK

Finished: 5

Rider
MARY EUFEMIA
DEBBIE SMITH
STACEY VERTULLO
VALERIE VOGEL
DEBBIE SMITH

Finished: 5

Rider
MARY EUFEMIA
STACEY VERTULLO
DEBBIE SMITH
VALERIE VOGEL
DEBBIE SMITH

Finished: 5

Rider
MARY EUFEMIA
DEBBIE SMITH
STACEY VERTULLO
DEBBIE SMITH
VALERIE VOGEL

Finished: 5

Rider
MARY EUFEMIA
STACEY VERTULLO
DEBBIE SMITH
DEBBIE SMITH
VALERIE VOGEL

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

Printed
Nov 11, 2020

CFHJA NOVEMBER
Standard Points

Prize Points

$28.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$56.00 10.00
$42.00 6.00
$28.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$56.00 10.00
$42.00 6.00
$28.00 4.00

Standard Points

4.00

Prize Points
$56.00 10.00
$42.00 6.00
$28.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$56.00 10.00
$42.00 6.00
$28.00 4.00
$14.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$56.00 10.00
$42.00 6.00
$28.00 4.00
$14.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$56.00 10.00
$42.00 6.00
$28.00 4.00
$14.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$56.00 10.00
$42.00 6.00
$28.00 4.00
$14.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 62 $140 AMATEUR OWNER HUNTER 3'3" U/S

36 & over
Place Entry
1 681
2 655
3 558
4 685
5 563

Horse

CORA

ALWAYS
CENTRAL PARK
FREQUENT FLIER
MY WAY

Class: 88 $100 SMALL PONY HUNTER

Place Entry
1 670
2 589
3 620
4 608

Horse

TINA TURNER

BLACK FORREST
CLOVERMEADE WINDSURFER
COPACABANA

Class: 89 $100 SMALL PONY HUNTER

Place Entry
1 670
2 620
3 589
4 608

Horse

TINA TURNER
CLOVERMEADE WINDSURFER
BLACK FORREST
COPACABANA

Class: 90 $100 SMALL PONY HUNTER

Place Entry
1 589
2 620
3 670
4 608

Horse

BLACK FORREST
CLOVERMEADE WINDSURFER
TINA TURNER

COPACABANA

Class: 91 $100 SMALL PONY HUNTER

CONFORMATION 25%

Place Entry
1 670
2 620
3 589

Horse

TINA TURNER
CLOVERMEADE WINDSURFER
BLACK FORREST

Class: 92 $100 SMALL PONY HUNTER U/S

Place Entry
1 670
2 589
3 620
4 608

Horse

TINA TURNER

BLACK FORREST
CLOVERMEADE WINDSURFER
COPACABANA

Class: 93 $100 MEDIUM PONY HUNTER

Place Entry
1 630
2 713
3 746
4 534

Horse

GOOD BOY
WOODLANDS ELF
WOODLAND'S KENNEDY
GOLDRUSH

Class: 94 $100 MEDIUM PONY HUNTER

Place Entry
1 534
2 630
3 746
4 713

Class: 95 $100 MEDIUM PONY HUNTER HANDY

Place Entry

1 746

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
L./

Horse

GOLDRUSH

GOOD BOY
WOODLAND'S KENNEDY
WOODLANDS ELF

Horse

WOODLAND'S KENNEDY

Competed: 5

Owner

LUCKY HORSES LLC, .
VOGEL, VALERIE
EUFEMIA, MARY
LUCKY HORSES LLC, .
VERTULLO, STACEY

Competed: 4
Owner
TEAM WESTON LLC, .
HENDRIKSEN, SOPHIE
MORVAN ROAD, .
HORSE SHOW LEASES LLC, .

Competed: 4
Owner
TEAM WESTON LLC, .
MORVAN ROAD, .
HENDRIKSEN, SOPHIE
HORSE SHOW LEASES LLC, .

Competed: 4
Owner
HENDRIKSEN, SOPHIE
MORVAN ROAD, .
TEAM WESTON LLC, .
HORSE SHOW LEASES LLC, .

Competed: 4

Owner

TEAM WESTON LLC, .
MORVAN ROAD, .
HENDRIKSEN, SOPHIE

Competed: 4
Owner
TEAM WESTON LLC, .
HENDRIKSEN, SOPHIE
MORVAN ROAD, .
HORSE SHOW LEASES LLC, .

Competed: 4
Owner
CAPSTONE FARM, LLC, .
MAEHUNT SPORT HORSES LLC, .
MACK, CHARLOTTE
SOMAREDDY, EVANA

Competed: 4
Owner
SOMAREDDY, EVANA
CAPSTONE FARM, LLC, .
MACK, CHARLOTTE
MAEHUNT SPORT HORSES LLC, .

Competed: 4
Owner

MACK, CHARLOTTE

Finished: 5

Rider
DEBBIE SMITH
VALERIE VOGEL
MARY EUFEMIA
DEBBIE SMITH
STACEY VERTULLO

Finished: 4
Rider
LAUREN GEE
JULIA OSTROFF
LILYANA SPAFFORD
MADISON RAMSEY

Finished: 4
Rider
LAUREN GEE
LILYANA SPAFFORD
JULIA OSTROFF
MADISON RAMSEY

Finished: 4
Rider
JULIA OSTROFF
LILYANA SPAFFORD

LAUREN GEE
MADISON RAMSEY

Finished: 4

Rider
LAUREN GEE
LILYANA SPAFFORD
JULIA OSTROFF

Finished: 4
Rider
LAUREN GEE
JULIA OSTROFF

LILYANA SPAFFORD
MADISON RAMSEY

Finished: 4
Rider

SOPHIA SISCO
HUNTLEE TAYLOR
CHARLOTTE MACK
EVANA SOMAREDDY

Finished: 4
Rider

EVANA SOMAREDDY
SOPHIA SISCO
CHARLOTTE MACK
HUNTLEE TAYLOR

Finished: 4
Rider
CHARLOTTE MACK

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Printed
Nov 11, 2020

CFHJA NOVEMBER
Standard Points
Prize Points
$56.00 10.00
$42.00 6.00
$28.00 4.00
$14.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 95 $100 MEDIUM PONY HUNTER HANDY

Place
2
3
4

Entry

Class: 96 $100 MEDIUM PONY HUNTER CONF 25%

Place
1

Entry

2
3
4

534
630
713

746
630
534
713

Horse

GOLDRUSH
GOOD BOY
WOODLANDS ELF

Horse

WOODLAND'S KENNEDY
GOOD BOY

GOLDRUSH
WOODLANDS ELF

Class: 97 $100 MEDIUM PONY HUNTER U/S

Place
1

Entry

2
3
4

Class: 98 $100 LARGE

Place Entry

N AW N =

Class: 99 $100 LARGE

Place Entry

N A W N =

746
534
630
713

669
514
723
571
758

669
514
723
758
571

Horse

WOODLAND'S KENNEDY
GOLDRUSH

GOOD BOY
WOODLANDS ELF

PONY HUNTER

Horse

EASTSIDE

WATCHUSAYIN

CHIC IN TIME

WOODLANDS LIGHTNING THIEF
ATLAS

PONY HUNTER

Horse

EASTSIDE

WATCHUSAYIN

CHIC IN TIME

ATLAS

WOODLANDS LIGHTNING THIEF

Class: 100 $100 LARGE PONY HUNTER HANDY

Place

1

Entry

N A W N

514
723
571
758
669

Horse

WATCHUSAYIN

CHIC IN TIME

WOODLANDS LIGHTNING THIEF
ATLAS

EASTSIDE

Class: 101 $100 LARGE PONY HUNTER
CONFORMATION 25%

Place
1

Entry

N A W N

669
514
758
723
571

Horse

EASTSIDE

WATCHUSAYIN

ATLAS

CHIC IN TIME

WOODLANDS LIGHTNING THIEF

Class: 102 $100 LARGE PONY HUNTER U/S

Place Entry

N AW N =

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
L./

723
669
514
571
758

Horse

CHIC IN TIME

EASTSIDE

WATCHUSAYIN

WOODLANDS LIGHTNING THIEF
ATLAS

Competed: 4
Owner
SOMAREDDY, EVANA
CAPSTONE FARM, LLC, .
MAEHUNT SPORT HORSES LLC, .

Competed: 4
Owner
MACK, CHARLOTTE
CAPSTONE FARM, LLC, .
SOMAREDDY, EVANA
MAEHUNT SPORT HORSES LLC, .

Competed: 4
Owner
MACK, CHARLOTTE
SOMAREDDY, EVANA
CAPSTONE FARM, LLC, .
MAEHUNT SPORT HORSES LLC, .

Competed: 5
Owner
AQUITAINE EQUINE, .
MOORE, MADISON
KOSLOSKE, JOLE
GALLOWAY, MEGAN
GREEN, 122Y

Competed: 5
Owner

AQUITAINE EQUINE, .
MOORE, MADISON
KOSLOSKE, JOLE
GREEN, IZZY
GALLOWAY, MEGAN

Competed: 5
Owner

MOORE, MADISON
KOSLOSKE, JOLE
GALLOWAY, MEGAN
GREEN, IZZY
AQUITAINE EQUINE, .

Competed: 5

Owner

AQUITAINE EQUINE, .
MOORE, MADISON
GREEN, 1ZZY
KOSLOSKE, JOLE
GALLOWAY, MEGAN

Competed: 5
Owner
KOSLOSKE, JOLE
AQUITAINE EQUINE, .
MOORE, MADISON
GALLOWAY, MEGAN
GREEN, 122Y

Finished: 4
Rider
EVANA SOMAREDDY
SOPHIA SISCO
HUNTLEE TAYLOR

Finished: 4
Rider
CHARLOTTE MACK
SOPHIA SISCO
EVANA SOMAREDDY
HUNTLEE TAYLOR

Finished: 4
Rider
CHARLOTTE MACK
EVANA SOMAREDDY
SOPHIA SISCO
HUNTLEE TAYLOR

Finished: 5
Rider
LAUREN GEE
MADISON MOORE
JOLE KOSLOSKE
RACHAEL LOMEL
1ZZY GREEN

Finished: 5
Rider
LAUREN GEE
MADISON MOORE
JOLE KOSLOSKE
1ZZY GREEN
RACHAEL LOMEL

Finished: 5
Rider
MADISON MOORE
JOLE KOSLOSKE
RACHAEL LOMEL
1ZZY GREEN
LAUREN GEE

Finished: 5

Rider
LAUREN GEE
MADISON MOORE
1ZZY GREEN
JOLE KOSLOSKE
RACHAEL LOMEL

Finished: 5
Rider
JOLE KOSLOSKE
LAUREN GEE
MADISON MOORE
RACHAEL LOMEL
1ZZY GREEN

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Printed
Nov 11, 2020

CFHJA NOVEMBER
Standard Points
Prize Points
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00
Standard Points

Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 113 TAKE 2 THOROUGHBRED HUNTER

Place Entry
1

Class: 114 TAKE 2 THOROUGHBRED HUNTER

Place Entry
1

Class: 115 TAKE 2 THOROUGHBRED HUNTER

Place

1

Entry

Class: 116 TAKE 2 THOROUGHBRED HUNTER

Place Entry
1

Class: 117 TAKE 2 THOROUGHBRED HUNTER U/S

Place Entry
1

Class: 118 $100 ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER 18-35

Place Entry

N N N A W N =

Class: 119 $100 ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER 18-35

Place

1

Entry

N SN N AR W

Class: 120 $100 ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER 18-35

Place Entry
1

N SN N AR W N

Class: 121 $100 ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER 18-35

Place Entry

N N N R W N =

677

677

677

677

677

577
564
523
782
687
509
623

577
523
564
623
687
782
509

564
577
687
623
782
523
509

509
564
577
687
782
523
623

Horse

BEYOND COMPARISON

Horse

BEYOND COMPARISON

Horse

BEYOND COMPARISON

Horse

BEYOND COMPARISON

Horse

BEYOND COMPARISON

Horse

CENTARA

JASMIN DE BORNIVAL 2
MTM AVANTI
CHINCHINO

WITHOUT A TRACE

KT HITOCCO

IMAGINE THAT

Horse

CENTARA

MTM AVANTI

JASMIN DE BORNIVAL 2
IMAGINE THAT
WITHOUT A TRACE
CHINCHINO

KT HITOCCO

Horse

JASMIN DE BORNIVAL 2
CENTARA

WITHOUT A TRACE
IMAGINE THAT
CHINCHINO

MTM AVANTI

KT HITOCCO

Horse

KT HITOCCO

JASMIN DE BORNIVAL 2
CENTARA

WITHOUT A TRACE
CHINCHINO

MTM AVANTI

IMAGINE THAT

Competed:
Owner

DEEP FOREST STABLE, .

Competed:
Owner

DEEP FOREST STABLE, .

Competed:
Owner

DEEP FOREST STABLE, .

Competed:
Owner

DEEP FOREST STABLE, .

Competed:
Owner

DEEP FOREST STABLE, .

Competed:
Owner
MULCAHY, MORGAN
EUFEMIA, KEVIN
BUTLER, NINA
CARROLL, ALEXANDRA
HUNKIAR, JESSICA
ELL, BONNIE
SAVETTIERE, GABRIELLA

Competed:
Owner

MULCAHY, MORGAN
BUTLER, NINA

EUFEMIA, KEVIN
SAVETTIERE, GABRIELLA
HUNKIAR, JESSICA
CARROLL, ALEXANDRA
ELL, BONNIE

Competed:
Owner
EUFEMIA, KEVIN
MULCAHY, MORGAN
HUNKIAR, JESSICA
SAVETTIERE, GABRIELLA
CARROLL, ALEXANDRA
BUTLER, NINA
ELL, BONNIE

Competed:
Owner

ELL, BONNIE

EUFEMIA, KEVIN
MULCAHY, MORGAN
HUNKIAR, JESSICA
CARROLL, ALEXANDRA
BUTLER, NINA
SAVETTIERE, GABRIELLA

Finished: 1
Rider
JAIME GIBSON

Finished: 1
Rider
JAIME GIBSON

Finished: 1
Rider
JAIME GIBSON

Finished: 1
Rider
JAIME GIBSON

Finished: 1
Rider
JAIME GIBSON

Finished: 7

Rider
MORGAN MULCAHY
RACHEL GRIFFIN
KATLYNN BUTLER
CAITLIN WOICIKI
JESSICA HUNKIAR
DANIELLE HARRIS
GABRIELLA SAVETTIERE

Finished: 7

Rider
MORGAN MULCAHY
KATLYNN BUTLER
RACHEL GRIFFIN
GABRIELLA SAVETTIERE
JESSICA HUNKIAR
CAITLIN WOJCIKI
DANIELLE HARRIS

Finished: 7

Rider
RACHEL GRIFFIN
MORGAN MULCAHY
JESSICA HUNKIAR
GABRIELLA SAVETTIERE
CAITLIN WOICIKI
KATLYNN BUTLER
DANIELLE HARRIS

Finished: 7

Rider
DANIELLE HARRIS
RACHEL GRIFFIN
MORGAN MULCAHY
JESSICA HUNKIAR
CAITLIN WOJCIKI
KATLYNN BUTLER
GABRIELLA SAVETTIERE

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

Y%
7 ClassResults.rpt
¥, HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Printed
Nov 11, 2020

CFHJA NOVEMBER
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 122 $100 ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER 18-35
u/s
Place Entry Horse
1 523
509
564
577
687

782
Class: 128 $100 ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER 50+

Place

MTM AVANTI

KT HITOCCO

JASMIN DE BORNIVAL 2
CENTARA

WITHOUT A TRACE
CHINCHINO

A U A W N

Horse

LEMON CELLO

24K MAGIC
CALIGUA

SUGAR MAGNOLIA

Entry
742
594
591
588

Class: 129 $100 ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER 50+

Place

W N =

Horse

CALIGUA

24K MAGIC
LEMON CELLO
SUGAR MAGNOLIA

Entry
591
594
742
588

Class: 130 $100 ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER 50+

Place

W N =

Horse

24K MAGIC
CALIGUA

LEMON CELLO
SUGAR MAGNOLIA

Entry
1 594
2 591
3 742
4 588
Class: 131 $100 ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER 50+

Place Entry Horse
1 594 24K MAGIC
2 742 LEMON CELLO
3 591 CALIGUA
4 588 SUGAR MAGNOLIA

Class: 132 $100 ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER 50+ U/S

Place Entry Horse
1 742 LEMON CELLO
2 591 CALIGUA
3 594 24K MAGIC
Class: 138 $100 CHILDREN'S HUNTER (Combined)
Place Entry Horse
1 639 RIO MIO
2 744 CARDOZO
3 516 GOLD STRIKE
4 565 UMAKO DE VIRGINIA
5 611 PLEASE WATCH ME
6 605 LAMBRUSCO
7 642 BUSINESS TIME
8 545 UPTOWN GIRL
Class: 139 $100 CHILDREN'S HUNTER (Combined)
Place Entry Horse
1 671 INCOGNITO B
2 642 BUSINESS TIME
3 565 UMAKO DE VIRGINIA

Competed:

Owner

BUTLER, NINA

ELL, BONNIE

EUFEMIA, KEVIN
MULCAHY, MORGAN
HUNKIAR, JESSICA
CARROLL, ALEXANDRA

Competed:
Owner
JENSEN, KAREN
MCNEEL, MARY
CAYATTE, SUZANNE
KLEINMAN, LAURA

Competed:
Owner
CAYATTE, SUZANNE
MCNEEL, MARY
JENSEN, KAREN
KLEINMAN, LAURA

Competed:
Owner
MCNEEL, MARY
CAYATTE, SUZANNE
JENSEN, KAREN
KLEINMAN, LAURA

Competed:
Owner
MCNEEL, MARY
JENSEN, KAREN
CAYATTE, SUZANNE
KLEINMAN, LAURA

Competed:
Owner
JENSEN, KAREN
CAYATTE, SUZANNE
MCNEEL, MARY

Competed:
Owner
INFINITTY FARM, .
UMBERGER, JESSICA
LAPINE, MADISON
DAVIDSON, CLAIRE
D’ALTO, JULIANNA
MCPHILLIPS, SAVANNAH
CUSHMAN, LILY
WHYTE, ABIGAIL

Competed:
Owner
KURKIEWICZ, AVA
CUSHMAN, LILY
DAVIDSON, CLAIRE

6

12

12

Finished: 6

Rider
KATLYNN BUTLER
DANIELLE HARRIS
RACHEL GRIFFIN
MORGAN MULCAHY
JESSICA HUNKIAR
CAITLIN WOJCIKI

Finished: 4
Rider
LOUISE OTTEN
MARY MCNEEL
SUZANNE CAYATTE
TONI S. SALEMI

Finished: 4
Rider
SUZANNE CAYATTE
MARY MCNEEL
LOUISE OTTEN
TONI S. SALEMI

Finished: 4
Rider
MARY MCNEEL
SUZANNE CAYATTE
LOUISE OTTEN
TONI S. SALEMI

Finished: 4
Rider
MARY MCNEEL
LOUISE OTTEN
SUZANNE CAYATTE
TONI S. SALEMI

Finished: 3
Rider
LOUISE OTTEN
SUZANNE CAYATTE
MARY MCNEEL

Finished: 12
Rider

LILY CUSHMAN
JESSICA UMBERGER
MADISON LAPINE
CLAIRE DAVIDSON
JULIANNA D’ALTO
SAVANNAH MCPHILLIPS
LILY CUSHMAN
ABIGAIL WHYTE

Finished: 12
Rider

AVA KURKIEWICZ
LILY CUSHMAN
CLAIRE DAVIDSON

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
L./

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Printed
Nov 11, 2020

CFHJA NOVEMBER
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 139 $100 CHILDREN'S HUNTER (Combined)

Place
4

Entry

@ 9 & W

Class: 140 $100 CHILDREN'S HUNTER (Combined)

Place
1

Entry

0 N NN AW N

Class: 141 $100 CHILDREN'S HUNTER (Combined)

Place

1

Entry

W NN N AW N

545
516
639
517
611

639
744
605
545
642
745
516
611

639
605
545
642
671
516
744
565

Horse

UPTOWN GIRL
GOLD STRIKE

RIO MIO

ARIOTTE

PLEASE WATCH ME

Horse

RIO MIO

CARDOZO
LAMBRUSCO
UPTOWN GIRL
BUSINESS TIME
JIMMY BUFFETT
GOLD STRIKE
PLEASE WATCH ME

Horse

RIO MIO
LAMBRUSCO
UPTOWN GIRL
BUSINESS TIME
INCOGNITO B

GOLD STRIKE
CARDOZO

UMAKO DE VIRGINIA

Class: 142 $100 CHILDREN'S HUNTER U/S

(Combined)

Place Entry

0 NN AW N =

745
639
517
642
611
605
545
565

Horse

JIMMY BUFFETT

RIO MIO

ARIOTTE

BUSINESS TIME
PLEASE WATCH ME
LAMBRUSCO
UPTOWN GIRL
UMAKO DE VIRGINIA

Class: 143 $100 CHILDREN'S PONY HUNTER -

LARGE

Place
1

Entry

N SN N R W N

535
668
540
552
580
789
547

Horse

LAFAYETTE PARK
MONOGRAM

SOMERMIST PILOT
JEREMIAH WAS A BULLFROG
M'PIRE

OTTERIDGE DE HAVILLAND
SLO-MO SELFIE

Class: 144 $100 CHILDREN'S PONY HUNTER -

LARGE

Place

1

Entry

2
3
4

668
540
535
580

Horse

MONOGRAM
SOMERMIST PILOT
LAFAYETTE PARK
M'PIRE

Competed: 12
Owner
WHYTE, ABIGAIL
LAPINE, MADISON
INFINITTY FARM, .
USINA, GEORGIA-CAROLINE
D’ALTO, JULIANNA

Competed: 13
Owner
INFINITTY FARM, .
UMBERGER, JESSICA
MCPHILLIPS, SAVANNAH
WHYTE, ABIGAIL
CUSHMAN, LILY
MACK, LILLY
LAPINE, MADISON
D’ALTO, JULIANNA

Competed: 13
Owner

INFINITTY FARM, .
MCPHILLIPS, SAVANNAH
WHYTE, ABIGAIL
CUSHMAN, LILY
KURKIEWICZ, AVA
LAPINE, MADISON
UMBERGER, JESSICA
DAVIDSON, CLAIRE

Competed: 9

Owner

MACK, LILLY

INFINITTY FARM, .

USINA, GEORGIA-CAROLINE
CUSHMAN, LILY

D’ALTO, JULIANNA
MCPHILLIPS, SAVANNAH
WHYTE, ABIGAIL
DAVIDSON, CLAIRE

Competed: 7

Owner

SOMAREDDY, EVANA
TEAM WESTON LLC, .
DAYNER, HEATHER
HULL, BROOKS
ODONNELL, AVA
BECKMAN, RANDEE
HULL, BROOKS

Competed: 7

Owner

TEAM WESTON LLC, .
DAYNER, HEATHER
SOMAREDDY, EVANA
ODONNELL, AVA

Finished: 12
Rider
ABIGAIL WHYTE

MADISON LAPINE
LILY CUSHMAN
ANNA LANE TURNER
JULIANNA D’ALTO

Finished: 13
Rider

LILY CUSHMAN
JESSICA UMBERGER
SAVANNAH MCPHILLIPS
ABIGAIL WHYTE
LILY CUSHMAN
LILLY MACK
MADISON LAPINE
JULIANNA D’ALTO

Finished: 13
Rider

LILY CUSHMAN
SAVANNAH MCPHILLIPS
ABIGAIL WHYTE
LILY CUSHMAN
AVA KURKIEWICZ
MADISON LAPINE
JESSICA UMBERGER
CLAIRE DAVIDSON

Finished: 9

Rider
LILLY MACK
LILY CUSHMAN
ANNA LANE TURNER
LILY CUSHMAN
JULIANNA D’ALTO
SAVANNAH MCPHILLIPS
ABIGAIL WHYTE
CLAIRE DAVIDSON

Finished: 7

Rider
EVANA SOMAREDDY
LAUREN GEE
SCHUYLER DAYNER
AVA STONE
AVA ODONNELL
SYDNEY MUNCH
MADELYN SCHARF

Finished: 7

Rider
LAUREN GEE
SCHUYLER DAYNER
EVANA SOMAREDDY
AVA ODONNELL

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

Y%
7 ClassResults.rpt
¥, HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Printed
Nov 11, 2020

CFHJA NOVEMBER
Standard Points
Prize Points
$10.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 144 $100 CHILDREN'S PONY HUNTER -

LARGE
Place Entry Horse
5 789 OTTERIDGE DE HAVILLAND
6 552 JEREMIAH WAS A BULLFROG
7 547 SLO-MO SELFIE
Class: 145 $100 CHILDREN'S PONY HUNTER -
LARGE
Place Entry Horse
1 540 SOMERMIST PILOT
2 668 MONOGRAM
3 580 M'PIRE
4 552 JEREMIAH WAS A BULLFROG
5 789 OTTERIDGE DE HAVILLAND
6 535 LAFAYETTE PARK
7 547 SLO-MO SELFIE

Class: 146 $100 CHILDREN'S PONY HUNTER -

LARGE U/S
Place Entry Horse
1 540 SOMERMIST PILOT
2 668 MONOGRAM
3 547 SLO-MO SELFIE
4 580 M'PIRE
5 535 LAFAYETTE PARK
6 789 OTTERIDGE DE HAVILLAND
7 552 JEREMIAH WAS A BULLFROG

Class: 148 HUNTER BREEDING 2 YEAR OLD

Place Entry Horse
1 522 CARON POIVRE
Class: 149 HUNTER BREEDING 3 YEAR OLD
Place Entry Horse
1 632 L BEETHOVEN CH
Class: 150 BEST YOUNG HORSE
Place Entry Horse
1 522 CARON POIVRE
2 632 L BEETHOVEN CH

Class: 153 PONY HUNTER BREEDING 3 YEAR OLD

Place Entry Horse

1 705
Class: 190 $500 PONY HUNTER CLASSIC

Place

FOX HALL FARM BROADWAY

Horse
514 WATCHUSAYIN
669 EASTSIDE
670 TINA TURNER

Entry

—

630 GOOD BOY

534 GOLDRUSH

620 CLOVERMEADE WINDSURFER
589 BLACK FORREST

608 COPACABANA

723 CHIC IN TIME

713  WOODLANDS ELF

746  WOODLAND'S KENNEDY

o X N AR WN

[ =~
N =

571 WOODLANDS LIGHTNING THIEF

Competed: 7

Owner

BECKMAN, RANDEE
HULL, BROOKS
HULL, BROOKS

Competed: 7

Owner

DAYNER, HEATHER
TEAM WESTON LLC, .
ODONNELL, AVA
HULL, BROOKS
BECKMAN, RANDEE
SOMAREDDY, EVANA
HULL, BROOKS

Competed: 7

Owner

DAYNER, HEATHER
TEAM WESTON LLC, .
HULL, BROOKS
ODONNELL, AVA
SOMAREDDY, EVANA
BECKMAN, RANDEE
HULL, BROOKS

Competed: 1
Owner

BROOKS, ALAINA

Competed: 1
Owner
SIMMONS, CHARLOTTE

Competed: 2
Owner
BROOKS, ALAINA
SIMMONS, CHARLOTTE

Competed: 1
Owner

TAYLOR, CORY

Competed: 12
Owner
MOORE, MADISON
AQUITAINE EQUINE, .
TEAM WESTON LLC, .
GALLOWAY, MEGAN
CAPSTONE FARM, LLC, .
SOMAREDDY, EVANA
MORVAN ROAD, .
HENDRIKSEN, SOPHIE
HORSE SHOW LEASES LLC, .
KOSLOSKE, JOLE
MAEHUNT SPORT HORSES LLC, .
MACK, CHARLOTTE

Finished: 7

Rider
SYDNEY MUNCH
AVA STONE
MADELYN SCHARF

Finished: 7

Rider
SCHUYLER DAYNER
LAUREN GEE
AVA ODONNELL
AVA STONE
SYDNEY MUNCH
EVANA SOMAREDDY
MADELYN SCHARF

Finished: 7

Rider
SCHUYLER DAYNER
LAUREN GEE
MADELYN SCHARF
AVA ODONNELL
EVANA SOMAREDDY
SYDNEY MUNCH
AVA STONE

Finished: 1
Rider
ALAINA BROOKS

Finished: 1
Rider
CHARLOTTE SIMMONS

Finished: 2
Rider

ALAINA BROOKS
CHARLOTTE SIMMONS

Finished: 1
Rider
CORY TAYLOR

Finished: 12
Rider

MADISON MOORE
LAUREN GEE
LAUREN GEE
RACHAEL LOMEL
SOPHIA SISCO
EVANA SOMAREDDY
LILYANA SPAFFORD
JULIA OSTROFF
MADISON RAMSEY
JOLE KOSLOSKE
HUNTLEE TAYLOR
CHARLOTTE MACK
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 192 $1000 AMATEUR OWNER/JUNIOR
HUNTER CLASSIC

Place Entry Horse
1 715 CASHMERO
2 776 THE DEVIL WEARS PRADA
3 778 AVANTI
4 575 CHAGALL

Class: 194 $2500 HUNTER DERBY

Place Horse

563 MY WAY

592 INSPIRATION

546 CASABLANCAZ

564 JASMIN DE BORNIVAL 2
687 WITHOUT A TRACE

664 CLOUSEAU

778 AVANTI

623 IMAGINE THAT

762 ESH COROFINO'S LEGACY
730 HIGH TIDE

782 CHINCHINO

12 575 CHAGALL

Class: 196 $500 M & S LEAGUE/NAL/WIHS
CHILDREN'S HUNTER CLASC
Place Entry Horse
605 LAMBRUSCO
639 RIO MIO
744 CARDOZO
745 JIMMY BUFFETT
642 BUSINESS TIME
565 UMAKO DE VIRGINIA
611 PLEASE WATCH ME

Class: 197 $500 M & S/NAL/WIHS ADULT HUNTER

Entry

o 9N R W N =

—
-

N SN N AR W N =

CLASSIC
Place Entry Horse
1 687 WITHOUT A TRACE
2 577 CENTARA
3 509 KT HITOCCO
4 742 LEMON CELLO
5 782 CHINCHINO
6 564 JASMIN DE BORNIVAL 2
7 623 IMAGINE THAT

Class: 198 M & S LEAGUE CHILDREN'S PONY

CLASSIC
Place Entry Horse
1 619 CHERRYBROOK JUST BLUE IN
2 621 EDORABLE
3 562 LAFFY TAFFY
4 535 LAFAYETTE PARK
5 580 M'PIRE
Class: 199 M & S LEAGUE LEAGUE BIT O'STRAW
CLASSIC
Place Entry Horse
1 616 MARVEL
2 654 BROADWAY JOE
3 579 INDIGO SAPPHIRE

Competed:

Owner

MORLYNN FARM, .
APPLEY, DANIELLE
IDIYATULLINA, SOFIYA
BLACKPORT, BERKLEIGH

Competed:
Owner

VERTULLO, STACEY
CARREJA, MINDY

LASH, BARBARA
EUFEMIA, KEVIN
HUNKIAR, JESSICA
ISRAEL, CHRISTI
IDIYATULLINA, SOFIYA
SAVETTIERE, GABRIELLA
BERKACHE, MARJORY
CHESNUTT, PATIENCE
CARROLL, ALEXANDRA
BLACKPORT, BERKLEIGH

Competed:

Owner

MCPHILLIPS, SAVANNAH
INFINITTY FARM, .
UMBERGER, JESSICA
MACK, LILLY
CUSHMAN, LILY
DAVIDSON, CLAIRE
D’ALTO, JULIANNA

Competed:

Owner

HUNKIAR, JESSICA
MULCAHY, MORGAN
ELL, BONNIE

JENSEN, KAREN
CARROLL, ALEXANDRA
EUFEMIA, KEVIN
SAVETTIERE, GABRIELLA

Competed:

Owner

SPAFFORD, LILYANA
DISHMAN, LOLA
MARTIN, SAM
SOMAREDDY, EVANA
ODONNELL, AVA

Competed:

Owner

ROBBINS, LYDIA
HAYES, JESSICA
HALSNIK, CAITLYN

5

19

7

7

5

4

Finished: 5

Rider
LINDSEY WARD
EMMA BRENEISEN
SOFIYA IDIYATULLINA
JACKIE HOFFMAN

Finished: 19
Rider

SHANNON DICKINSON
CLAIR KELLNER
DUSTIN DURHAM
RACHEL GRIFFIN
JESSICA HUNKIAR
CHRISTI ISRAEL
ERIC THOMPSON
GABRIELLA SAVETTIERE
PATRICK MILLER
PATIENCE CHESNUTT
CAITLIN WOJCIKI
JACKIE HOFFMAN

Finished: 7

Rider
SAVANNAH MCPHILLIPS
LILY CUSHMAN
JESSICA UMBERGER
LILLY MACK
LILY CUSHMAN
CLAIRE DAVIDSON
JULIANNA D’ALTO

Finished: 7

Rider
JESSICA HUNKIAR
MORGAN MULCAHY
DANIELLE HARRIS
LOUISE OTTEN
MADISON RAMSEY
SHANNON DICKINSON
GABRIELLA SAVETTIERE

Finished: 5

Rider
LILYANA SPAFFORD
LOLA DISHMAN
ALLISON BECK
EVANA SOMAREDDY
AVA ODONNELL

Finished: 4

Rider
AVERY OWENS
LAUREN SWARTZ
CAITLYN HALSNIK
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 199 M & S LEAGUE LEAGUE BIT O'STRAW

CLASSIC

Place
4

Entry

743

Horse
NORTHPORT

Class: 201 NON THOROUGHBRED HUNTER

Place Entry

—

o X NN R W N

564
782
565
628
509
623
611
577
671

Horse

JASMIN DE BORNIVAL 2
CHINCHINO

UMAKO DE VIRGINIA
VERDON Z

KT HITOCCO

IMAGINE THAT

PLEASE WATCH ME
CENTARA

INCOGNITO B

Class: 202 NON THOROUGHBRED HUNTER

Place Entry

—

o NN AW

782
628
671
577
611
509
565
564
623

Horse

CHINCHINO

VERDON Z

INCOGNITO B
CENTARA

PLEASE WATCH ME

KT HITOCCO

UMAKO DE VIRGINIA
JASMIN DE BORNIVAL 2
IMAGINE THAT

Class: 203 NON THOROUGHBRED HUNTER

Place
1

Entry

0 NN N A WN

782
628
611
671
565
577
623
509

Horse

CHINCHINO

VERDON Z

PLEASE WATCH ME
INCOGNITO B
UMAKO DE VIRGINIA
CENTARA

IMAGINE THAT

KT HITOCCO

Class: 204 NON THOROUGHBRED HUNTER U/S

Place

1

Entry

N SN N AR W N

509
577
671
565
611
628
782

Horse

KT HITOCCO
CENTARA
INCOGNITO B
UMAKO DE VIRGINIA
PLEASE WATCH ME
VERDON Z
CHINCHINO

Class: 205 LOW HUNTER

Place
1

Entry

@ NN N AR W N

712
597
607
783
593
610
569
743

Horse

JUST FOR US
CASSIQUE
LASSBAN REALTA
FEMME FATALE
TIME OUT

QUASAR
ANSWERED PRAYER
NORTHPORT

Competed: 4

Owner
SEARCY, CAROLINE

Competed: 9
Owner
EUFEMIA, KEVIN
CARROLL, ALEXANDRA
DAVIDSON, CLAIRE
PERALTA, WENDY
ELL, BONNIE
SAVETTIERE, GABRIELLA
D’ALTO, JULIANNA
MULCAHY, MORGAN
KURKIEWICZ, AVA

Competed: 9
Owner

CARROLL, ALEXANDRA
PERALTA, WENDY
KURKIEWICZ, AVA
MULCAHY, MORGAN
D’ALTO, JULIANNA

ELL, BONNIE

DAVIDSON, CLAIRE
EUFEMIA, KEVIN
SAVETTIERE, GABRIELLA

Competed: 8
Owner
CARROLL, ALEXANDRA
PERALTA, WENDY
D’ALTO, JULIANNA
KURKIEWICZ, AVA
DAVIDSON, CLAIRE
MULCAHY, MORGAN
SAVETTIERE, GABRIELLA
ELL, BONNIE

Competed: 7
Owner

ELL, BONNIE
MULCAHY, MORGAN
KURKIEWICZ, AVA
DAVIDSON, CLAIRE
D’ALTO, JULIANNA
PERALTA, WENDY
CARROLL, ALEXANDRA

Competed: 10

Owner

MAEHUNT SPORT HORSES LLC, .
SHELL, WENDY

COLACO, DONNA

BLACKIE, CHELSEA

TSAMBIS, ANNA

MASTERSON, TARA

SHANKLE, GRACE

SEARCY, CAROLINE

Finished: 4
Rider

TAYLOR BLOOM

Finished: 9
Rider

RACHEL GRIFFIN
MADISON RAMSEY
SHANNON DICKINSON
ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ
DANIELLE HARRIS
GABRIELLA SAVETTIERE
JULIANNA D’ALTO
MORGAN MULCAHY
AVA KURKIEWICZ

Finished: 9

Rider
MADISON RAMSEY
ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ
AVA KURKIEWICZ
MORGAN MULCAHY
JULIANNA D’ALTO
DANIELLE HARRIS
SHANNON DICKINSON
RACHEL GRIFFIN
GABRIELLA SAVETTIERE

Finished: 8

Rider
MADISON RAMSEY
ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ
JULIANNA D’ALTO
AVA KURKIEWICZ
SHANNON DICKINSON
MORGAN MULCAHY
GABRIELLA SAVETTIERE
DANIELLE HARRIS

Finished: 7

Rider
DANIELLE HARRIS
MORGAN MULCAHY
AVA KURKIEWICZ
SHANNON DICKINSON
JULIANNA D’ALTO
ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ
MADISON RAMSEY

Finished: 10
Rider
MORGAN WARD
CLAIR KELLNER
ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ
AMANDA BENEDICT
CLAIR KELLNER
ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ
SHANNON DICKINSON
TAYLOR BLOOM
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 205 LOW HUNTER Competed: 10 Finished: 10
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
9 750 STAY GOLD SZCZEPANIK, ANNIE AMANDA BENEDICT
Class: 206 LOW HUNTER Competed: 9 Finished: 9
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 597 CASSIQUE SHELL, WENDY CLAIR KELLNER
2 712 JUST FOR US MAEHUNT SPORT HORSES LLC, . MORGAN WARD
3 569 ANSWERED PRAYER SHANKLE, GRACE SHANNON DICKINSON
4 593 TIME OUT TSAMBIS, ANNA CLAIR KELLNER
5 607 LASSBAN REALTA COLACO, DONNA ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ
6 610 QUASAR MASTERSON, TARA ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ
7 743 NORTHPORT SEARCY, CAROLINE TAYLOR BLOOM
8 750 STAY GOLD SZCZEPANIK, ANNIE AMANDA BENEDICT
9 783 FEMME FATALE BLACKIE, CHELSEA CHELSEA BLACKIE
Class: 207 LOW HUNTER Competed: 8 Finished: 8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 610 QUASAR MASTERSON, TARA ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ
2 597 CASSIQUE SHELL, WENDY CLAIR KELLNER
3 712 JUST FOR US MAEHUNT SPORT HORSES LLC, . MORGAN WARD
4 593 TIME OUT TSAMBIS, ANNA CLAIR KELLNER
5 569 ANSWERED PRAYER SHANKLE, GRACE SHANNON DICKINSON
6 607 LASSBAN REALTA COLACO, DONNA ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ
7 750 STAY GOLD SZCZEPANIK, ANNIE AMANDA BENEDICT
8 743 NORTHPORT SEARCY, CAROLINE TAYLOR BLOOM
Class: 208 LOW HUNTER U/S Competed: 6 Finished: 6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 597 CASSIQUE SHELL, WENDY CLAIR KELLNER
2 743 NORTHPORT SEARCY, CAROLINE TAYLOR BLOOM
3 569 ANSWERED PRAYER SHANKLE, GRACE SHANNON DICKINSON
4 610 QUASAR MASTERSON, TARA ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ
5 593 TIME OUT TSAMBIS, ANNA CLAIR KELLNER
6 712 JUST FOR US MAEHUNT SPORT HORSES LLC, . MORGAN WARD
Class: 209 BABY GREEN HUNTER Competed: 3 Finished: 3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 668 MONOGRAM TEAM WESTON LLC, . LAUREN GEE
2 590 KH KASINO KIRBY, MICHAEL CLAIR KELLNER
3 580 M'PIRE ODONNELL, AVA AVA ODONNELL
Class: 210 BABY GREEN HUNTER Competed: 3 Finished: 3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 590 KH KASINO KIRBY, MICHAEL CLAIR KELLNER
2 668 MONOGRAM TEAM WESTON LLC, . LAUREN GEE
3 580 M'PIRE ODONNELL, AVA AVA ODONNELL
Class: 211 BABY GREEN HUNTER Competed: 3 Finished: 3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 590 KH KASINO KIRBY, MICHAEL CLAIR KELLNER
2 668 MONOGRAM TEAM WESTON LLC, . LAUREN GEE
3 580 M'PIRE ODONNELL, AVA AVA ODONNELL
Class: 212 BABY GREEN HUNTER U/S Competed: 3 Finished: 3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 668 MONOGRAM TEAM WESTON LLC, . LAUREN GEE
2 580 M'PIRE ODONNELL, AVA AVA ODONNELL
3 590 KH KASINO KIRBY, MICHAEL CLAIR KELLNER
Class: 213 LOCAL HUNTER Competed: 4 Finished: 4
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 213 LOCAL HUNTER

Place Entry Horse
1 561 EAGLE
2 560 ALWAYS A GENTLEMAN
3 536 WINTER ROMANCE
Class: 214 LOCAL HUNTER
Place Entry Horse
1 560 ALWAYS A GENTLEMAN
2 536 WINTER ROMANCE
3 561 EAGLE
Class: 215 LOCAL HUNTER
Place Entry Horse
1 560 ALWAYS A GENTLEMAN
2 536  WINTER ROMANCE
3 561 EAGLE
Class: 216 LOCAL HUNTER U/S
Place Entry Horse
1 536 WINTER ROMANCE
2 560 ALWAYS A GENTLEMAN
3 561 EAGLE
Class: 217 LOW HUNTER NON PRO
Place Entry Horse
1 653 ALIYAR
2 534 GOLDRUSH
3 783 FEMME FATALE
4 514 WATCHUSAYIN
5 518 PIECE OF CAKE
6 579 INDIGO SAPPHIRE
7 535 LAFAYETTE PARK
8 536  WINTER ROMANCE

Class: 218 LOW HUNTER NON PRO

Place Entry
1 514 WATCHUSAYIN

534 GOLDRUSH

535 LAFAYETTE PARK

783 FEMME FATALE

536  WINTER ROMANCE

518 PIECE OF CAKE

653 ALIYAR

579 INDIGO SAPPHIRE

Class: 219 LOW HUNTER NON PRO

Horse

W 2N N AW N

Place Entry Horse
1 514 WATCHUSAYIN
2 579 INDIGO SAPPHIRE
3 518 PIECE OF CAKE
4 653 ALIYAR
5 536 WINTER ROMANCE
6 783 FEMME FATALE
7 561 EAGLE

Class: 220 LOW HUNTER NON PRO U/S

Place Entry Horse
1 536  WINTER ROMANCE
2 579 INDIGO SAPPHIRE

Competed: 4
Owner
GOODWINS, STEVE
KING, KENDALL
ANDERSON, MILA

Competed: 3
Owner
KING, KENDALL
ANDERSON, MILA
GOODWINS, STEVE

Competed: 3
Owner
KING, KENDALL
ANDERSON, MILA
GOODWINS, STEVE

Competed: 3
Owner
ANDERSON, MILA
KING, KENDALL
GOODWINS, STEVE

Competed: 12
Owner
PRILL, JENNIFER
SOMAREDDY, EVANA
BLACKIE, CHELSEA
MOORE, MADISON
DELCHARCO, AVA
HALSNIK, CAITLYN
SOMAREDDY, EVANA
ANDERSON, MILA

Competed: 12
Owner

MOORE, MADISON
SOMAREDDY, EVANA
SOMAREDDY, EVANA
BLACKIE, CHELSEA
ANDERSON, MILA
DELCHARCO, AVA
PRILL, JENNIFER
HALSNIK, CAITLYN

Competed: 10
Owner
MOORE, MADISON
HALSNIK, CAITLYN
DELCHARCO, AVA
PRILL, JENNIFER
ANDERSON, MILA
BLACKIE, CHELSEA
GOODWINS, STEVE

Competed: 6
Owner

ANDERSON, MILA
HALSNIK, CAITLYN

Finished: 4
Rider
SHANNON DICKINSON
SHANNON DICKINSON
MILA ANDERSON

Finished: 3
Rider
SHANNON DICKINSON
MILA ANDERSON
SHANNON DICKINSON

Finished: 3
Rider
SHANNON DICKINSON
MILA ANDERSON
SHANNON DICKINSON

Finished: 3
Rider
MILA ANDERSON
SHANNON DICKINSON
SHANNON DICKINSON

Finished: 12
Rider

JENNIFER PRILL
EVANA SOMAREDDY
CHELSEA BLACKIE
MADISON MOORE
AVERY BENSLEY
CAITLYN HALSNIK
EVANA SOMAREDDY
MILA ANDERSON

Finished: 12
Rider

MADISON MOORE
EVANA SOMAREDDY
EVANA SOMAREDDY
CHELSEA BLACKIE
MILA ANDERSON
AVERY BENSLEY
JENNIFER PRILL
CAITLYN HALSNIK

Finished: 10
Rider

MADISON MOORE
CAITLYN HALSNIK
AVERY BENSLEY
JENNIFER PRILL
MILA ANDERSON
CHELSEA BLACKIE
AVERY SKETCH

Finished: 6
Rider

MILA ANDERSON
CAITLYN HALSNIK
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 220 LOW HUNTER NON PRO U/S

Place
3

Entry

4
5
6

783
547
653
552

Horse

FEMME FATALE

SLO-MO SELFIE

ALIYAR

JEREMIAH WAS A BULLFROG

Class: 221 SCHOOLING PONY HUNTER

Place
1

Entry

0 NN N AW N

514
746
670
630
698
552
723
788

Horse

WATCHUSAYIN
WOODLAND'S KENNEDY
TINA TURNER

GOOD BOY

ALL GOOD THINGS
JEREMIAH WAS A BULLFROG
CHIC IN TIME

SMART PAK

Class: 222 SCHOOLING PONY HUNTER

Place

1

Entry

514

Horse
WATCHUSAYIN

Class: 223 SCHOOLING PONY HUNTER

Place Entry

Horse

Class: 226 PRE-ADULT HUNTER

Place Entry

N AW N =

783
597
743
648
607

Horse

FEMME FATALE
CASSIQUE
NORTHPORT
BOOKMAKER
LASSBAN REALTA

Class: 227 PRE-ADULT HUNTER

Place Entry

N A W N =

783
607
597
648
743

Horse

FEMME FATALE
LASSBAN REALTA
CASSIQUE
BOOKMAKER
NORTHPORT

Class: 228 PRE-ADULT HUNTER

Place

1

Entry

N A W N

648
783
607
597
743

Horse
BOOKMAKER
FEMME FATALE
LASSBAN REALTA
CASSIQUE
NORTHPORT

Class: 229 PRE-ADULT HUNTER U/S

Place
1

Entry

n A W N

597
743
783
648
607

Horse

CASSIQUE
NORTHPORT
FEMME FATALE
BOOKMAKER
LASSBAN REALTA

Class: 230 PRE-CHILDEN'S HUNTER

Place
1

Entry

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
L./

587

Horse
ON TOP

Competed:

Owner

BLACKIE, CHELSEA
HULL, BROOKS
PRILL, JENNIFER
HULL, BROOKS

Competed:

Owner

MOORE, MADISON
MACK, CHARLOTTE
TEAM WESTON LLC, .

CAPSTONE FARM, LLC, .

PRIVITERA, LOUISE
HULL, BROOKS
KOSLOSKE, JOLE
MUNCH, NANCY

Competed:

Owner

MOORE, MADISON

Competed:

Owner

Competed:

Owner

BLACKIE, CHELSEA
SHELL, WENDY
SEARCY, CAROLINE
COLLINS, KRISTIN
COLACO, DONNA

Competed:

Owner

BLACKIE, CHELSEA
COLACO, DONNA
SHELL, WENDY
COLLINS, KRISTIN
SEARCY, CAROLINE

Competed:

Owner

COLLINS, KRISTIN
BLACKIE, CHELSEA
COLACO, DONNA
SHELL, WENDY
SEARCY, CAROLINE

Competed:

Owner

SHELL, WENDY
SEARCY, CAROLINE
BLACKIE, CHELSEA
COLLINS, KRISTIN
COLACO, DONNA

Competed:

Owner

STEWART, DONALD

6 Finished: 6
Rider
CHELSEA BLACKIE
MADELYN SCHARF
JENNIFER PRILL
AVA STONE

18 Finished: 18
Rider

MADISON MOORE
CHARLOTTE MACK
LAUREN GEE
SOPHIA SISCO
LILY GEIGER
AVA STONE
JOLE KOSLOSKE
SYDNEY MUNCH

1 Finished: 1
Rider
MADISON MOORE

3 Finished: 3
Rider

5 Finished: 5
Rider
CHELSEA BLACKIE
WENDY SHELL
TAYLOR BLOOM
KRISTIN COLLINS
DONNA COLACO

5 Finished: 5
Rider
CHELSEA BLACKIE
DONNA COLACO
WENDY SHELL
KRISTIN COLLINS
TAYLOR BLOOM

5 Finished: 5
Rider
KRISTIN COLLINS
CHELSEA BLACKIE
DONNA COLACO
WENDY SHELL
TAYLOR BLOOM

5 Finished: 5

Rider
WENDY SHELL
TAYLOR BLOOM
CHELSEA BLACKIE
KRISTIN COLLINS
DONNA COLACO

19 Finished: 19
Rider
HAILEY DEBRUNNER

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Printed
Nov 11, 2020

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 230 PRE-CHILDEN'S HUNTER

Place Entry

—

774
590
654
616
747
559
653
560
569
579
518
750
640
563
536

X I R R W W NN

Horse

VERDANA

KH KASINO
BROADWAY JOE
MARVEL

ROYALT

CEQUILA

ALIYAR

ALWAYS A GENTLEMAN
ANSWERED PRAYER
INDIGO SAPPHIRE
PIECE OF CAKE

STAY GOLD
CERVEZA DE BARRIL
MY WAY

WINTER ROMANCE

Class: 231 PRE-CHILDEN'S HUNTER

Place Entry

—

518
774
560
563
559
653
654
750
579
529
590
616
587
640
747
536

@ 0 0NN N R R W W NN -

Horse

PIECE OF CAKE
VERDANA

ALWAYS A GENTLEMAN
MY WAY

CEQUILA

ALIYAR

BROADWAY JOE

STAY GOLD

INDIGO SAPPHIRE
SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE
KH KASINO

MARVEL

ON TOP

CERVEZA DE BARRIL
ROYALT

WINTER ROMANCE

Class: 232 PRE-CHILDEN'S HUNTER

Place Entry

—

569
616
653
747
560
563
559
518
587
590
529
536
579
750
654
640

@ NN N R R W W NN =

Horse

ANSWERED PRAYER
MARVEL

ALIYAR

ROYALT

ALWAYS A GENTLEMAN
MY WAY

CEQUILA

PIECE OF CAKE

ON TOP

KH KASINO

SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE
WINTER ROMANCE
INDIGO SAPPHIRE
STAY GOLD
BROADWAY JOE
CERVEZA DE BARRIL

Class: 233 PRE-CHILDEN'S HUNTER U/S

Place Entry
1 561

Horse
EAGLE

Competed:

Owner

CURRALIS, JOE
KIRBY, MICHAEL
HAYES, JESSICA
ROBBINS, LYDIA
DICKINSON, SHANNON
EUFEMIA, KEVIN
PRILL, JENNIFER
KING, KENDALL
SHANKLE, GRACE
HALSNIK, CAITLYN
DELCHARCO, AVA
SZCZEPANIK, ANNIE
HERNANDEZ, DENNI
VERTULLO, STACEY
ANDERSON, MILA

Competed:
Owner
DELCHARCO, AVA
CURRALIS, JOE
KING, KENDALL
VERTULLO, STACEY
EUFEMIA, KEVIN
PRILL, JENNIFER
HAYES, JESSICA
SZCZEPANIK, ANNIE
HALSNIK, CAITLYN
WILSON, ASHLEY
KIRBY, MICHAEL
ROBBINS, LYDIA
STEWART, DONALD
HERNANDEZ, DENNI
DICKINSON, SHANNON
ANDERSON, MILA

Competed:
Owner
SHANKLE, GRACE
ROBBINS, LYDIA
PRILL, JENNIFER
DICKINSON, SHANNON
KING, KENDALL
VERTULLO, STACEY
EUFEMIA, KEVIN
DELCHARCO, AVA
STEWART, DONALD
KIRBY, MICHAEL
WILSON, ASHLEY
ANDERSON, MILA
HALSNIK, CAITLYN
SZCZEPANIK, ANNIE
HAYES, JESSICA
HERNANDEZ, DENNI

Competed:
Owner
GOODWINS, STEVE

Finished: 19
Rider
MCKENZIE CASPER

EMILY SUDDERTH
LAUREN SWARTZ
AVERY OWENS
MALLORY MATTHEWS
ANNA NIGHTENGALE
JENNIFER PRILL
KENDALL KING
GRACE SHANKLE
CAITLYN HALSNIK
AVERY BENSLEY
ANNIE SZCZEPANIK
DENNI HERNANDEZ
HOPE SHANKLE
MILA ANDERSON

Finished: 19
Rider
AVERY BENSLEY

MCKENZIE CASPER
KENDALL KING
HOPE SHANKLE
ANNA NIGHTENGALE
JENNIFER PRILL
LAUREN SWARTZ
ANNIE SZCZEPANIK
CAITLYN HALSNIK
ASHLEY WILSON
EMILY SUDDERTH
AVERY OWENS
HAILEY DEBRUNNER
DENNI HERNANDEZ
MALLORY MATTHEWS
MILA ANDERSON

Finished: 19
Rider

GRACE SHANKLE
AVERY OWENS
JENNIFER PRILL
MALLORY MATTHEWS
KENDALL KING
HOPE SHANKLE
ANNA NIGHTENGALE
AVERY BENSLEY
HAILEY DEBRUNNER
EMILY SUDDERTH
ASHLEY WILSON
MILA ANDERSON
CAITLYN HALSNIK
ANNIE SZCZEPANIK
LAUREN SWARTZ
DENNI HERNANDEZ

Finished: 18
Rider
AVERY SKETCH

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

Y%
7 ClassResults.rpt
¥, HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Printed
Nov 11, 2020

CFHJA NOVEMBER
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 233 PRE-CHILDEN'S HUNTER U/S

Place Entry

—

X I R R W W NN

774
569
587
518
563
560
750
653
536
559
590
579
747
616
640

Horse

VERDANA
ANSWERED PRAYER
ON TOP

PIECE OF CAKE

MY WAY

ALWAYS A GENTLEMAN
STAY GOLD

ALIYAR

WINTER ROMANCE
CEQUILA

KH KASINO

INDIGO SAPPHIRE
ROYALT

MARVEL

CERVEZA DE BARRIL

Class: 235 OPP SHORT/LONG STIRRUP HUNTER

WARM-UP
Place
1
2
3

Entry

515
625
572

Horse

NOT NEGOTIABLE
MIC MAC

FLAT STANLEY

Class: 236 OPP SHORT/LONG STIRRUP HUNTER

Place Entry

[ Y S

727
626
625
572
748
515

Horse

TED E. BEAR
MIDNIGHT MOON
MIC MAC

FLAT STANLEY
WILLY WONKA
NOT NEGOTIABLE

Class: 237 OPP SHORT/LONG STIRRUP HUNTER

Place

1

Entry

A N AW N

727
625
626
515
572
748

Horse

TED E. BEAR

MIC MAC
MIDNIGHT MOON
NOT NEGOTIABLE
FLAT STANLEY
WILLY WONKA

Class: 238 OPP SHORT/LONG STIRRUP HUNTER

Place
1

Entry

A U A W N

515
626
727
625
572
748

Horse

NOT NEGOTIABLE
MIDNIGHT MOON
TED E. BEAR

MIC MAC

FLAT STANLEY
WILLY WONKA

Class: 239 OPP SHORT/LONG STIRRUP HUNTER

u/s

Place Entry

N AW N =

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
L./

626
727
625
515
572

Horse

MIDNIGHT MOON
TED E. BEAR

MIC MAC

NOT NEGOTIABLE
FLAT STANLEY

Competed:

Owner

CURRALIS, JOE
SHANKLE, GRACE
STEWART, DONALD
DELCHARCO, AVA
VERTULLO, STACEY
KING, KENDALL
SZCZEPANIK, ANNIE
PRILL, JENNIFER
ANDERSON, MILA
EUFEMIA, KEVIN
KIRBY, MICHAEL
HALSNIK, CAITLYN
DICKINSON, SHANNON
ROBBINS, LYDIA
HERNANDEZ, DENNI

Competed:

Owner

MOORE, MADISON
MORANO, KELSEY
MAZZOLI, VANESSA

Competed:

Owner

GUEMMER, EMMA
SPAFFORD, LILYANA
MORANO, KELSEY
MAZZOLI, VANESSA
POWERS, GEORGANN
MOORE, MADISON

Competed:

Owner

GUEMMER, EMMA
MORANO, KELSEY
SPAFFORD, LILYANA
MOORE, MADISON
MAZZOLI, VANESSA
POWERS, GEORGANN

Competed:
Owner
MOORE, MADISON
SPAFFORD, LILYANA
GUEMMER, EMMA
MORANO, KELSEY
MAZZOLI, VANESSA
POWERS, GEORGANN

Competed:

Owner

SPAFFORD, LILYANA
GUEMMER, EMMA
MORANO, KELSEY
MOORE, MADISON
MAZZOLI, VANESSA

Finished: 18
Rider
MCKENZIE CASPER

GRACE SHANKLE
HAILEY DEBRUNNER
AVERY BENSLEY
HOPE SHANKLE
KENDALL KING
ANNIE SZCZEPANIK
JENNIFER PRILL
MILA ANDERSON
ANNA NIGHTENGALE
EMILY SUDDERTH
CAITLYN HALSNIK
MALLORY MATTHEWS
AVERY OWENS
DENNI HERNANDEZ

Finished: 3

Rider
GRAYSON MOORE
KELSEY MORANO
LILLY BRADISH

Finished: 6

Rider
EMMA GUEMMER
ELLIE BLAIR
KELSEY MORANO
LILLY BRADISH
CHARLESTON ROHR
GRAYSON MOORE

Finished: 6

Rider
EMMA GUEMMER
KELSEY MORANO
ELLIE BLAIR
GRAYSON MOORE
LILLY BRADISH
CHARLESTON ROHR

Finished: 6

Rider
GRAYSON MOORE
ELLIE BLAIR
EMMA GUEMMER
KELSEY MORANO
LILLY BRADISH
CHARLESTON ROHR

Finished: 6

Rider
ELLIE BLAIR
EMMA GUEMMER
KELSEY MORANO
GRAYSON MOORE
LILLY BRADISH

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Printed
Nov 11, 2020

CFHJA NOVEMBER
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 239 OPP SHORT/LONG STIRRUP HUNTER

u/s

Place
6

Entry

748

Horse
WILLY WONKA

Class: 240 BEGINNER RIDER-WARM UP

Place
1

Entry

N SN N A W N

651
652
528
503
786
659
649

Horse

SUGARBROOK INDESCRIBABLUE
BY INVITATION ONLY
QUADRILLE

EWSZ LE KONDO

SPARKLE LATTE

FROUKIJE

BOBBIDI BOO

Class: 241 BEGINNER RIDER

Place Entry

N SN N AR W N -

652
651
649
503
528
786
659

Horse

BY INVITATION ONLY
SUGARBROOK INDESCRIBABLUE
BOBBIDI BOO

EWSZ LE KONDO

QUADRILLE

SPARKLE LATTE

FROUKIJE

Class: 242 BEGINNER RIDER

Place
1

Entry

N SN N AR W N

651
528
652
786
503
659
649

Horse

SUGARBROOK INDESCRIBABLUE
QUADRILLE

BY INVITATION ONLY

SPARKLE LATTE

EWSZ LE KONDO

FROUKIJE

BOBBIDI BOO

Class: 243 BEGINNER RIDER

Place
1

Entry

A U A W N

528
652
651
659
786
503

Horse

QUADRILLE

BY INVITATION ONLY
SUGARBROOK INDESCRIBABLUE
FROUKIJE

SPARKLE LATTE

EWSZ LE KONDO

Class: 244 BEGINNER RIDER U/S

Place Entry

A N AW N =

652
528
786
651
503
659

Horse

BY INVITATION ONLY
QUADRILLE

SPARKLE LATTE

SUGARBROOK INDESCRIBABLUE
EWSZ LE KONDO

FROUKIJE

Class: 245 CROSS RAIL HUNTER

Place

1

Entry

N A W N

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
L./

532
749
507
567
725

Horse

GLENCOE BELLA DONNA
TEDDY BEAR

SEAL THE DEAL

FARNLEY GONE PLATINUM
A LITTLE BIT OF MAGIC

Competed:

Owner
POWERS, GEORGANN

Competed:

Owner

LOO, NAOMI
TAYLOR, MELINDA
HAMES, CLAIRE
NUYTEN, ELIZABETH
FRANKS, SOPHIE
FORSYTHE, SABRINA
WRIGHT, KIRSTY

Competed:

Owner

TAYLOR, MELINDA
LOO, NAOMI
WRIGHT, KIRSTY
NUYTEN, ELIZABETH
HAMES, CLAIRE
FRANKS, SOPHIE
FORSYTHE, SABRINA

Competed:

Owner

LOO, NAOMI

HAMES, CLAIRE
TAYLOR, MELINDA
FRANKS, SOPHIE
NUYTEN, ELIZABETH
FORSYTHE, SABRINA
WRIGHT, KIRSTY

Competed:

Owner

HAMES, CLAIRE
TAYLOR, MELINDA
LOO, NAOMI
FORSYTHE, SABRINA
FRANKS, SOPHIE
NUYTEN, ELIZABETH

Competed:

Owner

TAYLOR, MELINDA
HAMES, CLAIRE
FRANKS, SOPHIE
LOO, NAOMI
NUYTEN, ELIZABETH
FORSYTHE, SABRINA

Competed:

Owner

TRAGESSER, ALORAH
EUFEMIA, KEVIN
ATTARD, ASHLEY
MASSUCCI, LUCY
WEBER, DIANE

Finished: 6

Rider
CHARLESTON ROHR

Finished: 7

Rider
NAOMI LOO
ILIANA BONDS
CLAIRE HAMES
ELIZABETH NUYTEN
SOPHIE FRANKS
SABRINA FORSYTHE
STELLA CHURCH

Finished: 7

Rider
ILIANA BONDS
NAOMI LOO
STELLA CHURCH
ELIZABETH NUYTEN
CLAIRE HAMES
SOPHIE FRANKS
SABRINA FORSYTHE

Finished: 7

Rider
NAOMI LOO
CLAIRE HAMES
ILIANA BONDS
SOPHIE FRANKS
ELIZABETH NUYTEN
SABRINA FORSYTHE
STELLA CHURCH

Finished: 7

Rider
CLAIRE HAMES
ILIANA BONDS
NAOMI LOO
SABRINA FORSYTHE
SOPHIE FRANKS
ELIZABETH NUYTEN

Finished: 6

Rider
ILIANA BONDS
CLAIRE HAMES
SOPHIE FRANKS
NAOMI LOO
ELIZABETH NUYTEN
SABRINA FORSYTHE

Finished: 6
Rider
ALORAH TRAGESSER
SOPHIA KENDRICK
MERRITT LANCTOT
OLIVIA DUKAS
AMELIE SESSUMS

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca
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Nov 11, 2020

CFHJA NOVEMBER
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 246 CROSS RAIL HUNTER

Place
1

Entry

N A W N

567
532
725
507
749

Horse

FARNLEY GONE PLATINUM
GLENCOE BELLA DONNA
ALITTLE BIT OF MAGIC
SEAL THE DEAL

TEDDY BEAR

Class: 247 CROSS RAIL HUNTER

Place
1

Entry

N A W N

567
532
507
725
749

Horse

FARNLEY GONE PLATINUM
GLENCOE BELLA DONNA
SEAL THE DEAL

A LITTLE BIT OF MAGIC
TEDDY BEAR

Class: 248 CROSS RAIL HUNTER U/S

Place Entry

N A W N =

567
532
749
507
725

Horse

FARNLEY GONE PLATINUM
GLENCOE BELLA DONNA
TEDDY BEAR

SEAL THE DEAL

ALITTLE BIT OF MAGIC

Class: 254 MODIFIED CH/AD HUNTER

Place

1

Entry

W 2N N AW N

745
505
545
744
711
750
516
517

Horse

JIMMY BUFFETT
CLEARWAY
UPTOWN GIRL
CARDOZO
CARPEDI

STAY GOLD
GOLD STRIKE
ARIOTTE

Class: 255 MODIFIED CH/AD HUNTER

Place
1

Entry

0 N N A WN

745
744
516
505
545
517
750
711

Horse

JIMMY BUFFETT
CARDOZO
GOLD STRIKE
CLEARWAY
UPTOWN GIRL
ARIOTTE

STAY GOLD
CARPEDI

Class: 256 MODIFIED CH/AD HUNTER

Place Entry

NN AW N =

744
545
516
505
711
517
750
745

Horse

CARDOZO
UPTOWN GIRL
GOLD STRIKE
CLEARWAY
CARPEDI
ARIOTTE

STAY GOLD
JIMMY BUFFETT

Class: 257 MODIFIED CH/AD HUNTER U/S

Place
1

Entry

745

Horse
JIMMY BUFFETT

Competed: 5
Owner
MASSUCCI, LUCY
TRAGESSER, ALORAH
WEBER, DIANE
ATTARD, ASHLEY
EUFEMIA, KEVIN

Competed: 5
Owner
MASSUCCI, LUCY
TRAGESSER, ALORAH
ATTARD, ASHLEY
WEBER, DIANE
EUFEMIA, KEVIN

Competed: 5
Owner

MASSUCCI, LUCY
TRAGESSER, ALORAH
EUFEMIA, KEVIN
ATTARD, ASHLEY
WEBER, DIANE

Competed: 8
Owner

MACK, LILLY

GARCIA, MARIO

WHYTE, ABIGAIL
UMBERGER, JESSICA

WARD, LINDSEY
SZCZEPANIK, ANNIE
LAPINE, MADISON

USINA, GEORGIA-CAROLINE

Competed: 8
Owner
MACK, LILLY
UMBERGER, JESSICA
LAPINE, MADISON
GARCIA, MARIO
WHYTE, ABIGAIL
USINA, GEORGIA-CAROLINE
SZCZEPANIK, ANNIE
WARD, LINDSEY

Competed: 8
Owner

UMBERGER, JESSICA
WHYTE, ABIGAIL

LAPINE, MADISON

GARCIA, MARIO

WARD, LINDSEY

USINA, GEORGIA-CAROLINE
SZCZEPANIK, ANNIE

MACK, LILLY

Competed: 6
Owner

MACK, LILLY

Finished: 5
Rider
OLIVIA DUKAS
ALORAH TRAGESSER
AMELIE SESSUMS
MERRITT LANCTOT
SOPHIA KENDRICK

Finished: 5
Rider
OLIVIA DUKAS
ALORAH TRAGESSER
MERRITT LANCTOT
AMELIE SESSUMS
SOPHIA KENDRICK

Finished: 5
Rider
OLIVIA DUKAS
ALORAH TRAGESSER
SOPHIA KENDRICK
MERRITT LANCTOT
AMELIE SESSUMS

Finished: 8

Rider
LILLY MACK
BROOKE BORGES
ABIGAIL WHYTE
JESSICA UMBERGER
MAELEE TAYLOR
ANNIE SZCZEPANIK
MADISON LAPINE
ANNA LANE TURNER

Finished: 8

Rider
LILLY MACK
JESSICA UMBERGER
MADISON LAPINE
BROOKE BORGES
ABIGAIL WHYTE
ANNA LANE TURNER
ANNIE SZCZEPANIK
MAELEE TAYLOR

Finished: 8

Rider
JESSICA UMBERGER
ABIGAIL WHYTE
MADISON LAPINE
BROOKE BORGES
MAELEE TAYLOR
ANNA LANE TURNER
ANNIE SZCZEPANIK
LILLY MACK

Finished: 6
Rider
LILLY MACK
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 257 MODIFIED CH/AD HUNTER U/S

Place
2

Entry

A W A W

711
516
750
545
505

Horse
CARPEDI
GOLD STRIKE
STAY GOLD
UPTOWN GIRL
CLEARWAY

Class: 266 WARM UP HUNTER

Place

1
2

Entry

664
504

Horse

CLOUSEAU
GRAFFITI

Class: 267 3' WARM UP HUNTER

Place
1

Entry

0 NN N A WN

602
563
605
742
642
664
508
504

Horse

MAN O' WAR
MY WAY
LAMBRUSCO
LEMON CELLO
BUSINESS TIME
CLOUSEAU
NEW LOOK
GRAFFITI

Class: 268 3' WARM UP HUNTER

Place

1

Entry

W 2N N AW N

565
653
509
579
577
545
750
547

Horse

UMAKO DE VIRGINIA
ALIYAR

KT HITOCCO

INDIGO SAPPHIRE
CENTARA

UPTOWN GIRL

STAY GOLD

SLO-MO SELFIE

Class: 269 3' WARM UP HUNTER

Place
1

Entry

N S N R W N

Class: 270 2'6" WARM

Place Entry

N A W N =

605
733
778
762
736
742
642

744
610
743
607
745

Horse

LAMBRUSCO

NINO DU PARADIS Z
AVANTI

ESH COROFINO'S LEGACY
BRAVOUR VDL

LEMON CELLO

BUSINESS TIME

UP HUNTER
Horse

CARDOZO
QUASAR
NORTHPORT
LASSBAN REALTA
JIMMY BUFFETT

Class: 271 2'3 WARM UP HUNTER

Place

1
2

Entry

668
580

Horse

MONOGRAM
M'PIRE

Class: 272 2'6" WARM UP HUNTER

Place Entry

Horse

Competed:
Owner
WARD, LINDSEY
LAPINE, MADISON
SZCZEPANIK, ANNIE
WHYTE, ABIGAIL
GARCIA, MARIO

Competed:
Owner
ISRAEL, CHRISTI
MARTINELLI, SYRAH

Competed:
Owner
LEFFKOWITZ, ISAAC
VERTULLO, STACEY
MCPHILLIPS, SAVANNAH
JENSEN, KAREN
CUSHMAN, LILY
ISRAEL, CHRISTI
HARRIS, DANIELLE
MARTINELLI, SYRAH

Competed:
Owner

DAVIDSON, CLAIRE
PRILL, JENNIFER
ELL, BONNIE
HALSNIK, CAITLYN
MULCAHY, MORGAN
WHYTE, ABIGAIL
SZCZEPANIK, ANNIE
HULL, BROOKS

Competed:
Owner
MCPHILLIPS, SAVANNAH
BINGLER, ANNE
IDIYATULLINA, SOFIYA
BERKACHE, MARJORY
STRASBERG, SAVANNAH
JENSEN, KAREN
CUSHMAN, LILY

Competed:
Owner
UMBERGER, JESSICA
MASTERSON, TARA
SEARCY, CAROLINE
COLACO, DONNA
MACK, LILLY

Competed:
Owner
TEAM WESTON LLC, .
ODONNELL, AVA

Competed:

Owner

6

2

8

1

7

6

2

12

Finished: 6
Rider
MAELEE TAYLOR
MADISON LAPINE
ANNIE SZCZEPANIK
ABIGAIL WHYTE
BROOKE BORGES

Finished: 2
Rider

CHRISTI ISRAEL
ASHLEY ATTARD

Finished: 8

Rider
ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ
SHANNON DICKINSON
ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ
CAROLINE SEARCY
LILY CUSHMAN
CHRISTI ISRAEL
DANIELLE HARRIS
ASHLEY ATTARD

Finished: 11

Rider
SHANNON DICKINSON
JENNIFER PRILL
DANIELLE HARRIS
CAITLYN HALSNIK
MORGAN MULCAHY
ABIGAIL WHYTE
ANNIE SZCZEPANIK
MADELYN SCHARF

Finished: 7

Rider
ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ
ISABEL BERTELSEN
ERIC THOMPSON
PATRICK MILLER
SAVANNAH STRASBERG
CAROLINE SEARCY
LILY CUSHMAN

Finished: 6
Rider

JESSICA UMBERGER
ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ
TAYLOR BLOOM
ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ
LILLY MACK

Finished: 2
Rider
LAUREN GEE
AVA ODONNELL

Finished: 12
Rider
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 272 2'6" WARM
Place

1 518

783
653
774
616
750
560
607

Class: 273 2'6" WARM

Place

Entry

@ NN N A WN

Entry
561
607
653
762
518
580
610
616

0 NN AR W N =

UP HUNTER

Horse

PIECE OF CAKE

FEMME FATALE
ALIYAR

VERDANA

MARVEL

STAY GOLD

ALWAY'S A GENTLEMAN
LASSBAN REALTA

UP HUNTER

Horse

EAGLE

LASSBAN REALTA
ALIYAR

ESH COROFINO'S LEGACY
PIECE OF CAKE

M'PIRE

QUASAR

MARVEL

Class: 275 3'6" WARM UP

Place Entry
596
737
655
776
715
778
710
575
502

—

o X N AR W N

Horse

CRISTAL

PANDA SHAMU

ALWAYS

THE DEVIL WEARS PRADA
CASHMERO

AVANTI

VICTURUS TE SALUTAT
CHAGALL

BELLISIMA

Class: 276 3'6" WARM UP

Place Entry
1 596
2 715
3 776

Horse

CRISTAL

CASHMERO

THE DEVIL WEARS PRADA

Class: 277 3' WARM UP

Place Entry

639
745
690
565
545
612
671
730

W 9NN AR W N =

Horse

RIO MIO

JIMMY BUFFETT
EROS

UMAKO DE VIRGINIA
UPTOWN GIRL
NAUGHTY BOY 11
INCOGNITO B

HIGH TIDE

Class: 278 3' WARM UP

Place Entry
1 509
2 611
3 565
4 517
5 545
6 671

Horse

KT HITOCCO

PLEASE WATCH ME
UMAKO DE VIRGINIA
ARIOTTE

UPTOWN GIRL
INCOGNITO B

Competed: 12

Owner
DELCHARCO, AVA
BLACKIE, CHELSEA
PRILL, JENNIFER
CURRALIS, JOE
ROBBINS, LYDIA
SZCZEPANIK, ANNIE
KING, KENDALL
COLACO, DONNA

Competed: 8

Owner

GOODWINS, STEVE
COLACO, DONNA
PRILL, JENNIFER
BERKACHE, MARJORY
DELCHARCO, AVA
ODONNELL, AVA
MASTERSON, TARA
ROBBINS, LYDIA

Competed: 9

Owner

WRIGHT, SYDNEY
STRASBERG, NICOLE
VOGEL, VALERIE
APPLEY, DANIELLE
MORLYNN FARM, .
IDIYATULLINA, SOFIYA
TURBEVILLE, JENNA
BLACKPORT, BERKLEIGH
FERRERA, NICOLE

Competed: 3

Owner

WRIGHT, SYDNEY
MORLYNN FARM, .
APPLEY, DANIELLE

Competed: 18

Owner

INFINITTY FARM, .
MACK, LILLY
LEFLER, EMILY
DAVIDSON, CLAIRE
WHYTE, ABIGAIL
D’ALTO, JULIANNA
KURKIEWICZ, AVA
CHESNUTT, PATIENCE

Competed: 12

Owner

ELL, BONNIE

D’ALTO, JULIANNA
DAVIDSON, CLAIRE

USINA, GEORGIA-CAROLINE
WHYTE, ABIGAIL
KURKIEWICZ, AVA

Finished: 12

Rider
AVERY BENSLEY
AMANDA BENEDICT
JENNIFER PRILL
MCKENZIE CASPER
AVERY OWENS
ANNIE SZCZEPANIK
KENDALL KING
DONNA COLACO

Finished: 8

Rider
SHANNON DICKINSON
ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ
JENNIFER PRILL
PATRICK MILLER
AVERY BENSLEY
AVA ODONNELL
ISAAC LEFFKOWITZ
AVERY OWENS

Finished: 9

Rider
SYDNEY WRIGHT
NICOLE STRASBERG
LAURA BARRETT-GURTIS
EMMA BRENEISEN
LINDSEY WARD
ERIC THOMPSON
JENNA TURBEVILLE
JACKIE HOFFMAN
NICOLE FERRERA

Finished: 3

Rider
SYDNEY WRIGHT
LINDSEY WARD
EMMA BRENEISEN

Finished: 18

Rider
LILY CUSHMAN
LILLY MACK
CATALINA PERALTA
SHANNON DICKINSON
ABIGAIL WHYTE
JULIANNA D’ALTO
AVA KURKIEWICZ
PATIENCE CHESNUTT

Finished: 12
Rider
DANIELLE HARRIS

JULIANNA D’ALTO
SHANNON DICKINSON
ANNA LANE TURNER
ABIGAIL WHYTE

AVA KURKIEWICZ
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact) CFHJA NOVEMBER

Class: 278 3' WARM UP Competed: 12 Finished: 12 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
7 745 JIMMY BUFFETT MACK, LILLY LILLY MACK $0.00
8 744 CARDOZO UMBERGER, JESSICA JESSICA UMBERGER $0.00
Class: 300 .75M - .85M Competed: 1M Finished: 11 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 531 PEGASE DE THURGIS KAPPENMAN, TAMI ELLA ALVAREZ $0.00 10.00
2 595 DISARONNO KIRBY, MICHAEL CLAIR KELLNER $0.00 6.00
3 526 THE GOOD SHEPHARD WILLIAMS, BRIANNA BRIANNA WILLIAMS $0.00 4.00
4 529 SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE WILSON, ASHLEY ASHLEY WILSON $0.00 2.00
5 506 LADY AMBASSADOR VELARDE, PAMELA ASHLEY ATTARD $0.00 1.00
6 747 ROYALT DICKINSON, SHANNON MALLORY MATTHEWS $0.00 0.50
Class: 301 .75M - .85M Competed: 19 Finished: 19 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 506 LADY AMBASSADOR VELARDE, PAMELA MOREA HALLAS $0.00 10.00
2 724 CASATTI DEMESA, JOIE JOIE DEMESA $0.00 6.00
3 529 SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE WILSON, ASHLEY ASHLEY WILSON $0.00 4.00
4 781 REFINEMENT RW MAEHUNT SPORT HORSES LLC,.  HUNTLEE TAYLOR $0.00 2.00
5 701 SAVILE ROW BOWMAN, MINDY MINDY BOWMAN $0.00 1.00
6 595 DISARONNO KIRBY, MICHAEL LAUREN BELLE $0.00 0.50
Class: 302 .75M - .85M Competed: 20 Finished: 20 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 548 LEROY BROWN DURHAM, DUSTIN ISABELLA TORRENTE $0.00 10.00
2 531 PEGASE DE THURGIS KAPPENMAN, TAMI ELLA ALVAREZ $0.00 6.00
3 539 BETTINA CRISWELL, LAVINIA M LAVINIA M CRISWELL $0.00 4.00
4 506 LADY AMBASSADOR VELARDE, PAMELA MOREA HALLAS $0.00 2.00
5 763 ESH SHAKE AND BAKE BERKACHE, MARJORY KAILYN SPITZER $0.00 1.00
6 724 CASATTI DEMESA, JOIE JOIE DEMESA $0.00 0.50
7 559 CEQUILA EUFEMIA, KEVIN ANNA NIGHTENGALE $0.00
8 526 THE GOOD SHEPHARD WILLIAMS, BRIANNA BRIANNA WILLIAMS $0.00
Class: 303 .95m JUMPER Competed: 16 Finished: 16 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 538 BELLANCA CRISWELL, LAVINIA M LAVINIA M CRISWELL $0.00 10.00
1 506 LADY AMBASSADOR VELARDE, PAMELA ASHLEY ATTARD $0.00 10.00
1 661 CT DALILA POWELL, BIRGIT ZOE POWELL $0.00 10.00
1 683 EVIETA LUCKY HORSES LLC, . JAIME GIBSON $0.00 10.00
1 701 SAVILE ROW BOWMAN, MINDY KALLIE SCHAFERS $0.00 10.00
Class: 304 .95m JUMPER Competed: 13 Finished: 13 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 578 DOUBLE DIAMOND MAGIC HALSNIK, CHLOE CHLOE HALSNIK $0.00 10.00
1 674 QUINNUS YARBROUGH, JESSICA JESSICA YARBROUGH $0.00 10.00
1 755 GADGET GREEN, 1ZZY 1ZZY GREEN $0.00 10.00
1 627 CAYMUS HINK, HANNAH HANNAH HILAL $0.00 10.00
Class: 306 1.00M JUMPER (BLUE RIBBON) Competed: 14 Finished: 14 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 533 CEDRIC IGLESIAS, OLIVIA ANNABELLE BRUNO $0.00 10.00
1 553 LAMONDALE BISOU EARL, BRIDGET AMANDA BENEDICT $0.00 10.00
1 678 CALRISSIAN KEEN, STEPHANIE LYNDSEY KEEN $0.00 10.00
1 641 CORNESCH HERNANDEZ, DENNI DENNI HERNANDEZ $0.00 10.00
1 635 LAX. CENTENNIAL FARM INC, . KATIE MORANO $0.00 10.00
Class: 307 1.00M JUMPER (BLUE RIBBON) Competed: 11 Finished: 11 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 643 FACETIME CENTENNIAL FARM INC, . DEBORAH STEPHENS $0.00 10.00
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 307 1.00M JUMPER (BLUE RIBBON)

Place

1
1

Entry

Class: 308 1.00M JUMPER (BLUE RIBBON)

Place
1

Entry

—

Class: 309 1.05M JUMPER, TABLE I, 2.2(b)

Place Entry

A N AW N =

636
542

674
724
734
675
643
627

568
683
627
673
636
643

Horse

QATAR
PERRIER

Horse
QUINNUS
CASATTI
HERCULES
CHABLOMA Z
FACETIME
CAYMUS

Horse
PERIWINKLE
EVIETA
CAYMUS
BLIXEM
QATAR
FACETIME

Class: 310 1.05M JUMPER, TABLE I, 2.1

Place Entry

A N AW N =

683
672
753
643
673
635

Horse

EVIETA

TOUCH THE SKY
BINGE-WATCH
FACETIME
BLIXEM

LAX.

Class: 311 1.05M JUMPER, TABLE I, 2.1

Place
1

Entry

A U A W N

Class: 312 1.15m JUMPER TABLE I, 2.2(b)

Place
1

Entry

A U A W N

601
683
637
673
538
643

714
682
686
769
768
598

Horse
OLIVER
EVIETA
CANTARO
BLIXEM
BELLANCA
FACETIME

Horse
FIGEAC

DU BOIS
FUEGO
FOXELLIE
ACAPULCO
CARUSO 472

Class: 313 1.15m JUMPER, TABLE I, 2.1

Place Entry

A N AW N =

773
646
622
720
647
696

Horse

SNOOKIE

JAEGER SFS

EMY

HARVEST MOON
REMARKABLE
SEKHMET DE KERALYS

Class: 314 1.15m JUMPER, TABLE I, 2.1

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
./

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Competed: 11
Owner
CENTENNIAL FARM INC, .
DIGIOVANNI, MICHELLE

Competed: 16
Owner
YARBROUGH, JESSICA
DEMESA, JOIE
BEIRAKDAR, MAZEN
TAYLOR, MELINDA
CENTENNIAL FARM INC, .
HINK, HANNAH

Competed: 18
Owner
RYAN, MOLLY
LUCKY HORSES LLC, .
HINK, HANNAH
REDWOOD FARM, LLC, .
CENTENNIAL FARM INC, .
CENTENNIAL FARM INC, .

Competed: 13
Owner
LUCKY HORSES LLC, .
KURKIEWICZ, AUDRA
STANDLEY, LINDSAY
CENTENNIAL FARM INC, .
REDWOOD FARM, LLC, .
CENTENNIAL FARM INC, .

Competed: 12
Owner
PHILLIPS, CRAIG
LUCKY HORSES LLC, .
BURGESS, ROSEMARY
REDWOOD FARM, LLC, .
CRISWELL, LAVINIA M
CENTENNIAL FARM INC, .

Competed: 21
Owner
DRACARYS SPORTHORSES LLC, .
LUCKY HORSES LLC, .
LUCKY HORSES LLC, .
HYPERION STUD, LLC, .
KING, CANDICE
PHILLIPS, ELIZABETH

Competed: 15
Owner
BEYER, KRISTIN
PURCELL, STACIA
DARDEN, LARAH
WATERS, DANA
YANG, VICTORIA LYN

THANKS GOD INVESTMENT, INC.,, .

Competed: 9

Finished: 11
Rider
KATIE MORANO
MICHELLE DIGIOVANNI

Finished: 16
Rider
JESSICA YARBROUGH
JASMINE WALSH
MAZEN BEIRAKDAR
MELINDA TAYLOR
DEBORAH STEPHENS
JESSICA CROSS

Finished: 18
Rider

SHANNON DICKINSON
DEBBIE SMITH
JESSICA CROSS
ISABELLA FREEBURG
KATIE MORANO
DEBORAH STEPHENS

Finished: 13
Rider

DEBBIE SMITH
AUDRA KURKIEWICZ
LINDSAY STANDLEY
DEBORAH STEPHENS
ISABELLA FREEBURG
KATIE MORANO

Finished: 12
Rider

MICHAEL KIRBY
DEBBIE SMITH
KATIE MORANO
ISABELLA FREEBURG
LAVINIA M CRISWELL
DEBORAH STEPHENS

Finished: 21
Rider

MORGAN WARD
JAIME GIBSON
JAIME GIBSON
CANDICE KING
CANDICE KING
MICHAEL KIRBY

Finished: 15
Rider

KRISTIN BEYER
KIRK WEBBY
JESSICA CROSS
HAYLEY WATERS
VICTORIA LYN YANG
CATALINA PERALTA

Finished: 9
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 314 1.15m JUMPER, TABLE I, 2.1
Place Horse
1 756 CSF ROYAL CRUZ
512 IDEM DITO
779 FADALKA - ZELDENRUST
720 HARVEST MOON
660 CAPTAIN MZ
510 ABLE MABLE

Class: 315 1.25m JUMPER TABLE Il 2.2(b)

Place

Entry

A U A W N

Entry Horse

551 CINDERELLA

731 BRANDO DU ROUET
684 FIGO

732 CRIME TIME 6

767 EVOLIEN

Class: 318 1.30m JUMPER I, 2.2(b)

N AW N =

Place Entry Horse
1 544 CEASAR 11
2 543 CASCALE
3 629 BELLADONNA

Class: 319 1.30m JUMPER ii

Place Entry Horse
1 775 CHARLENE
2 777 GAMECHANGER
3 719 DON JUAN H
4 693 KT KUNDERO
5 691 K-CARLA
6 718 JUST LUCK

Class: 320 1.30m JUMPERII, 2.1
Place Entry Horse

1 549 EQUITY DU MURIER

708 CORNUT GP

739 AMORE FROM SECOND LIFE Z

760 CASILIAS FROM SECOND LIFE Z

694 KT BOLO

544 CEASAR 11

Class: 322 TAKE 2 THOROUGHBRED JUMPER
Place
1 772 AZRAEL

Class: 324 LOW CHILD/ADULT AM JUMPER

Place

A W A W N

Entry Horse

Entry Horse

1 576 REMONTA LAMIACA
661 CT DALILA

533 CEDRIC

764 ESH FIRST IN LINE
568 PERIWINKLE

627 CAYMUS

A U A W N

Class: 325 LOW CHILD/ADULT AM JUMPER TABLE II,

2.1
Place Entry Horse
1 576 REMONTA LAMIACA
2 533 CEDRIC
3 530 TELL ME RAMONI

Competed: 9
Owner
NEILY, KATE
BENNANI, ZOUBAIR
TAYLOR, MELINDA
WATERS, DANA
DOME, LUCIANO
BENNANI, ZOUBAIR

Competed: 6
Owner
DURHAM, DUSTIN
WEBBY, KIRK
GIBSON, JAIME
WEBBY, KIRK
CELTIC CROSS STABLES, .

Competed: 4
Owner
KASKE GROUP, LLC, .
HULL, BROOKS
PONTONE, KATHERINE

Competed: 15
Owner

DI CARLO, KRIS

HAYS INVESTMENT CORP., .
WATERS, DANA

KIRBY, MICHAEL
RICOCHET GROUP, .
WATERS, DANA

Competed: 8
Owner
VON BERG, YVONNE
CELIS, RAFAEL
PERALTA, WENDY
OAK MEADOW RANCH, LLC, .
KIRBY, MICHAEL
KASKE GROUP, LLC, .

Competed: 1
Owner

WATERS, CHUCK

Competed: 15
Owner
MAGENTIES, MARIA GEORGINA
POWELL, BIRGIT
IGLESIAS, OLIVIA
BERKACHE, MARJORY
RYAN, MOLLY
HINK, HANNAH

Competed: 15

Owner

MAGENTIES, MARIA GEORGINA
IGLESIAS, OLIVIA
HENNEMANN, MOLLY

Finished: 9
Rider

KATE NEILY
LAUREN BROTHERTON
ERIC THOMPSON
HAYLEY WATERS
LUCIANO DOME
LAUREN BROTHERTON

Finished: 6
Rider
DUSTIN DURHAM
JADE WEBBY
JAIME GIBSON
JADE WEBBY
ALLEN NABORS

Finished: 4
Rider
DUSTIN DURHAM
BROOKS HULL
KATHERINE PONTONE

Finished: 15
Rider

KRIS DI CARLO
JENNI MCALLISTER
HAYLEY WATERS
MICHAEL KIRBY
TRICIA O'CONNOR
HAYLEY WATERS

Finished: 8
Rider

DUSTIN DURHAM
VICENTE GUILLEN
CATALINA PERALTA
CATALINA PERALTA
JESSICA CARR
DUSTIN DURHAM

Finished: 1
Rider
SAMANTHA MEYER

Finished: 15
Rider

REBECCA ROSENGARD
ZOE POWELL
ANNABELLE BRUNO
CARLEY BROOME
MOLLY RYAN
HANNAH HILAL

Finished: 15

Rider
REBECCA ROSENGARD
ANNABELLE BRUNO
AMELIA PELLECCHIA

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
L./

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Printed
Nov 11, 2020

CFHJA NOVEMBER
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$80.00 10.00
$60.00 6.00
$40.00 4.00
$20.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$80.00 10.00
$60.00 6.00
$40.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$80.00 10.00
$60.00 6.00
$40.00 4.00
$20.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$80.00 10.00
$60.00 6.00
$40.00 4.00
$20.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$80.00 10.00
$60.00 6.00
$40.00 4.00
$20.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50

Standard Points

Prize Points
$80.00 10.00
$60.00 6.00
$40.00 4.00

Page
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 325 LOW CHILD/ADULT AM JUMPER TABLE II,

Class: 326 LOW CHILD/ADULT AM JUMPER TABLE II,

21
Place Entry
4
5
6
2.1
Place Entry
1
2
3
4
5
6

Class: 327 ADULT AMATEUR JUMPER TABLE I, 2.2.1

Place

1

Entry

A N A W N

Class: 328 ADULT AMATEUR JUMPER TABLE I, 2.1

Place
1

Entry

A U A W N

Class: 329 ADULT AMATEUR JUMPER TABLE I, 2.1

Place Entry

N A W N =

661
658
682

576
661
568
530
658
751

573
741
553
645
542
662

573
553
741
645
542
662

573
753
553
751
662

Horse

CT DALILA
DORIS DEE
DU BOIS

Horse

REMONTA LAMIACA
CT DALILA
PERIWINKLE

TELL ME RAMONI
DORIS DEE
DICAPRIO

Horse

ETOILE DE LEEN SLF

P & F CORDILLO Z
LAMONDALE BISOU
SLF DAKKATO
PERRIER

BRAVE BY REFLECTION

Horse

ETOILE DE LEEN SLF
LAMONDALE BISOU

P & F CORDILLO Z

SLF DAKKATO

PERRIER

BRAVE BY REFLECTION

Horse

ETOILE DE LEEN SLF
BINGE-WATCH
LAMONDALE BISOU
DICAPRIO

BRAVE BY REFLECTION

Class: 330 CHILDREN'S JUMPER, 1.10m

Place Entry

[ Y S

Class: 331 CHILDREN'S JUMPER, TABLEII, 2.1

1.10m

Place
1

Entry

N A W N

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
L./

576
574
556
557
527
757

557
556
527
622
673

Horse

REMONTA LAMIACA
CATHABANTA
BROWNIE AND CREAM
FINISTERRA

LADY CLEARWAY
TOUJOURS

Horse

FINISTERRA

BROWNIE AND CREAM
LADY CLEARWAY
EMY

BLIXEM

Competed: 15

Owner

POWELL, BIRGIT

BZB BARN LLC, .
LUCKY HORSES LLC, .

Competed: 14

Owner

MAGENTIES, MARIA GEORGINA
POWELL, BIRGIT

RYAN, MOLLY

HENNEMANN, MOLLY

BZB BARN LLG, .

GRAVES, TARA

Competed: 6
Owner

ALDRICH-NESMITH, ASHLEY
OUTLAND FARMS, LLC, .
EARL, BRIDGET
SCHUENEMAN, CHRISTINA
DIGIOVANNI, MICHELLE
GEELHOED, KACIE

Competed: 6
Owner
ALDRICH-NESMITH, ASHLEY
EARL, BRIDGET
OUTLAND FARMS, LLC, .
SCHUENEMAN, CHRISTINA
DIGIOVANNI, MICHELLE
GEELHOED, KACIE

Competed: 6
Owner
ALDRICH-NESMITH, ASHLEY
STANDLEY, LINDSAY
EARL, BRIDGET
GRAVES, TARA
GEELHOED, KACIE

Competed: 9
Owner
MAGENTIES, MARIA GEORGINA
SACK, ELIZABETH
WHITAKER, LAWSON
WHITAKER, LAWSON
TARNOFF, EMILY
NEILY, KATE

Competed: 13

Owner

WHITAKER, LAWSON
WHITAKER, LAWSON
TARNOFF, EMILY
DARDEN, LARAH
REDWOOD FARM, LLC, .

Finished: 15

Rider
ZOE POWELL
LIA RANNIK
DEBBIE SMITH

Finished: 14

Rider
REBECCA ROSENGARD
ZOE POWELL
MOLLY RYAN
AMELIA PELLECCHIA
LIA RANNIK
TARA GRAVES

Finished: 6
Rider

ASHLEY ALDRICH-NESMITH
LOUISE OTTEN
BRIDGET EARL
CHRISTINA SCHUENEMAN
MICHELLE DIGIOVANNI
KACIE GEELHOED

Finished: 6
Rider

ASHLEY ALDRICH-NESMITH
BRIDGET EARL
LOUISE OTTEN
CHRISTINA SCHUENEMAN
MICHELLE DIGIOVANNI
KACIE GEELHOED

Finished: 6
Rider
ASHLEY ALDRICH-NESMITH
LINDSAY STANDLEY
BRIDGET EARL
TARA GRAVES
KACIE GEELHOED

Finished: 9

Rider
REBECCA ROSENGARD
ELIZABETH SACK
LAWSON WHITAKER
LAWSON WHITAKER
OLIVIA IGLESIAS
KATE NEILY

Finished: 13

Rider
LAWSON WHITAKER
LAWSON WHITAKER
OLIVIA IGLESIAS
LARAH DARDEN
ISABELLA FREEBURG

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Printed
Nov 11, 2020

CFHJA NOVEMBER
Standard Points
Prize Points
$20.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$80.00 10.00
$60.00 6.00
$40.00 4.00
$20.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$80.00 10.00
$60.00 6.00
$40.00 4.00
$20.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$80.00 10.00
$60.00 6.00
$40.00 4.00
$20.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$80.00 10.00
$60.00 6.00
$40.00 4.00
$20.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$80.00 10.00
$60.00 6.00
$40.00 4.00
$20.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$80.00 10.00
$60.00 6.00
$40.00 4.00
$20.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Page
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 331 CHILDREN'S JUMPER, TABLEII, 2.1

1.10m

Place Entry

6 614

Class: 332 CHILDREN'S JUMPER,

Place Entry
1 574
2 757
3 772
4 622
5 672
6 673

Class: 333 JUNIOR/AMATEUR OWN JUMPER, LOW

Place Entry

524
696
525
739
600
543

A N AW N =

Class: 334 JUNIOR/AMATEUR OWN JUMPER, LOW

Place Entry
1 771
2 512
3 543
4 525
5 638
6 647

Class: 335 JUNIOR/AMATEUR OWN JUMPER, LOW

Place Entry
1 510
2 543
3 638

Class: 336 JUNIOR/AMATEUR OWNER JUMPER

TABLE 11,2.2.1
Place Entry
1 599
2 598
3 732

Horse

KOFFIE Z

1.10m

Horse

CATHABANTA
TOUJOURS
AZRAEL

EMY

TOUCH THE SKY
BLIXEM

Horse

MTM CATOKI'S CLEVER
SEKHMET DE KERALYS

MTM EXCELSIOR

AMORE FROM SECOND LIFE Z
JIGGLY

CASCALE

Horse

COLD BLACK HEART SF
IDEM DITO

CASCALE

MTM EXCELSIOR
TWITTER PICOBELLO Z
REMARKABLE

Horse

ABLE MABLE
CASCALE
TWITTER PICOBELLO Z

Horse

FASCINATE
CARUSO 472
CRIME TIME 6

Class: 360 $1000 MINI MINI PRIX

Place Entry

755
506
578
738
674
769
734
548

0 N N AW N =

Horse

GADGET
LADY AMBASSADOR
DOUBLE DIAMOND MAGIC
HELL'S ILLUSION
QUINNUS

FOXELLIE

HERCULES

LEROY BROWN

Class: 361 $500 LOW CHILD/ADULT AMATEUR

JUMPER TABLE 2.2(b)

Place Entry
1 661
2 627

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
L./

Horse

CT DALILA
CAYMUS

Competed: 13

Owner
BOYD, ASHLYNN

Competed: 8
Owner
SACK, ELIZABETH
NEILY, KATE
WATERS, CHUCK
DARDEN, LARAH
KURKIEWICZ, AUDRA
REDWOOD FARM, LLC, .

Competed: 8
Owner

BUTLER, KATLYNN

THANKS GOD INVESTMENT, INC.,, .

BUTLER, KATLYNN
PERALTA, WENDY
PHILLIPS, CRAIG
HULL, BROOKS

Competed: 7
Owner

VON SCHWEINITZ, KIMBERLY
BENNANI, ZOUBAIR

HULL, BROOKS

BUTLER, KATLYNN

JOST, CHLOE

YANG, VICTORIALYN

Competed: 4
Owner
BENNANI, ZOUBAIR
HULL, BROOKS
JOST, CHLOE

Competed: 3

Owner

PHILLIPS, ELIZABETH
PHILLIPS, ELIZABETH
WEBBY, KIRK

Competed: 9
Owner
GREEN, 1ZZY
VELARDE, PAMELA
HALSNIK, CHLOE
SCHAFERS, KALLIE
YARBROUGH, JESSICA
HYPERION STUD, LLC, .
BEIRAKDAR, MAZEN
DURHAM, DUSTIN

Competed: 11

Owner

POWELL, BIRGIT
HINK, HANNAH

Finished: 13

Rider
ASHLYNN BOYD

Finished: 8
Rider

ELIZABETH SACK
KATE NEILY
SAMANTHA MEYER
LARAH DARDEN
AUDRA KURKIEWICZ
ISABELLA FREEBURG

Finished: 8
Rider

KATLYNN BUTLER
CATALINA PERALTA
KATLYNN BUTLER
CATALINA PERALTA
ELIZABETH PHILLIPS
BROOKS HULL

Finished: 7
Rider

MORGAN ASHBY
LAUREN BROTHERTON
BROOKS HULL
KATLYNN BUTLER
CHLOE JOST
VICTORIA LYN YANG

Finished: 4
Rider
LAUREN BROTHERTON
BROOKS HULL
CHLOE JOST

Finished: 3

Rider
ELIZABETH PHILLIPS
ELIZABETH PHILLIPS
JADE WEBBY

Finished: 9

Rider
1ZZY GREEN
ASHLEY ATTARD
CHLOE HALSNIK
KOLBY POTT
JESSICA YARBROUGH
CANDICE KING
MAZEN BEIRAKDAR
ISABELLA TORRENTE

Finished: 11

Rider
ZOE POWELL
HANNAH HILAL

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Printed
Nov 11, 2020

CFHJA NOVEMBER
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$80.00 10.00
$60.00 6.00
$40.00 4.00
$20.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$120.00 10.00
$90.00 6.00
$60.00 4.00
$30.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$120.00 10.00
$90.00 6.00
$60.00 4.00
$30.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$120.00 10.00
$90.00 6.00
$60.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$120.00 10.00
$90.00 6.00
$60.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$300.00 10.00
$225.00 6.00
$150.00 4.00
$125.00 2.00
$100.00 1.00
$100.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$150.00 10.00
$100.00 6.00
Page
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 361 $500 LOW CHILD/ADULT AMATEUR
JUMPER TABLE 2.2(b)

Place
3

Entry

R=JE- IR B N |

Class: 362 $1500 M&S/NAL/WIHS CHILD/AD JUMPER

CLASSIC I1,2.b)
Place Entry
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Class: 363 $1000 1.20M OPEN JUMPER CLASSIC

1,2..1

Place Entry

N A W N =

568
763
530
533
764
658
578

622
614
657
527
741
576
574
662

696
769
511
551
768

Horse

PERIWINKLE

ESH SHAKE AND BAKE
TELL ME RAMONI

CEDRIC

ESH FIRST IN LINE

DORIS DEE

DOUBLE DIAMOND MAGIC

Horse

EMY

KOFFIE Z

VALENTINO

LADY CLEARWAY

P & F CORDILLO Z
REMONTA LAMIACA
CATHABANTA

BRAVE BY REFLECTION

Horse

SEKHMET DE KERALYS
FOXELLIE

DEMILION
CINDERELLA
ACAPULCO

Class: 364 $1000 1.20M JUMPER CLASSIC

Place

1

Entry

N A W N

Class: 365 $1500 JUNIOR AMATEUR JUMPER

CLASSIC

Place
1

Entry

N S N A W N

731
600
646
721
773

525
543
732
647
638
511
512

Horse

BRANDO DU ROUET
JIGGLY

JAEGER SFS
FOLSOM

SNOOKIE

Horse

MTM EXCELSIOR
CASCALE

CRIME TIME 6
REMARKABLE
TWITTER PICOBELLO Z
DEMILION

IDEM DITO

Class: 366 $5000 1.25M WELCOME STAKE

Place Entry

N SN N R W N -

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
L./

513
731
714
521
767
717
785

Horse

VISHNOU UN PRINCE
BRANDO DU ROUET
FIGEAC

FINE FLEUR
EVOLIEN

GALOUS

INSPIRADO

Competed: 11

Owner

RYAN, MOLLY
BERKACHE, MARJORY
HENNEMANN, MOLLY
IGLESIAS, OLIVIA
BERKACHE, MARJORY
BZB BARN LLC, .
HALSNIK, CHLOE

Competed: 12

Owner

DARDEN, LARAH

BOYD, ASHLYNN

RANNIK, LIA

TARNOFF, EMILY

OUTLAND FARMS, LLC, .
MAGENTIES, MARIA GEORGINA
SACK, ELIZABETH

GEELHOED, KACIE

Competed: 6

Owner

THANKS GOD INVESTMENT, INC.,

HYPERION STUD, LLC, .
BROADDUS, ELIZABETH
DURHAM, DUSTIN
KING, CANDICE

Competed: 5
Owner

WEBBY, KIRK
PHILLIPS, CRAIG
PURCELL, STACIA
WATERS, CHUCK
BEYER, KRISTIN

Competed: 7

Owner

BUTLER, KATLYNN
HULL, BROOKS

WEBBY, KIRK

YANG, VICTORIA LYN
JOST, CHLOE
BROADDUS, ELIZABETH
BENNANI, ZOUBAIR

Competed: 21
Owner

BENNANI, ZOUBAIR

WEBBY, KIRK

DRACARYS SPORTHORSES LLC, .
BLAKEMORE, LAUREL

CELTIC CROSS STABLES, .
WATERS, CHUCK

PETERSEN, JORDAN

Finished: 11

Rider
MOLLY RYAN
KAILYN SPITZER
AMELIA PELLECCHIA
ANNABELLE BRUNO
CARLEY BROOME
LIA RANNIK
CHLOE HALSNIK

Finished: 12

Rider
LARAH DARDEN
ASHLYNN BOYD
LIA RANNIK
OLIVIA IGLESIAS
LOUISE OTTEN
REBECCA ROSENGARD
ELIZABETH SACK
KACIE GEELHOED

Finished: 6

Rider
CATALINA PERALTA
CANDICE KING
ELIZABETH BROADDUS
DUSTIN DURHAM
CANDICE KING

Finished: 5
Rider
JADE WEBBY
ELIZABETH PHILLIPS
KIRK WEBBY
HAYLEY WATERS
KRISTIN BEYER

Finished: 7

Rider
KATLYNN BUTLER
BROOKS HULL
JADE WEBBY
VICTORIA LYN YANG
CHLOE JOST
ELIZABETH BROADDUS
LAUREN BROTHERTON

Finished: 21
Rider

ZOUBAIR BENNANI
JADE WEBBY
MORGAN WARD
LAUREL BLAKEMORE
MORGAN ASHBY
HAYLEY WATERS
JARED PETERSEN

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Printed
Nov 11, 2020

CFHJA NOVEMBER
Standard Points
Prize Points
$75.00 4.00
$65.00 2.00
$60.00 1.00
$50.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$350.00 10.00
$300.00 6.00
$275.00 4.00
$225.00 2.00
$200.00 1.00
$150.00 0.50
$150.00
$150.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$300.00 10.00
$225.00 6.00
$150.00 4.00
$125.00 2.00
$100.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$155.00 10.00
$140.00 6.00
$80.00 4.00
$75.00 2.00
$50.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$350.00 10.00
$300.00 6.00
$275.00 4.00
$225.00 2.00
$200.00 1.00
$150.00 0.50
$150.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$1,500.00 10.00
$1,100.00 6.00
$650.00 4.00
$450.00 2.00
$400.00 1.00
$300.00 0.50
$300.00
Page
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 366 $5000 1.25M WELCOME STAKE

Place
8

Entry

Class: 367 $25000 CFHJA 1.35M GRAND PRIX

Place Entry

N-TEE-CREEN B Y I R A S

-
-

12

706

784
704
691
714
785
716
766
688
718
708
777
599

Horse

FABIO

Horse

DIAMANT'S LEGACY
JERICHO

K-CARLA

FIGEAC

INSPIRADO

TOUT BLEU DE VAINS
BON CHATSWORTH PIERRE
BANDESSARO

JUST LUCK

CORNUT GP
GAMECHANGER
FASCINATE

Class: 397 THIS ADULT MEDAL CLASS

Place

1

Entry

2
3
4

Class: 398 THE NCEA JUNIOR HUNT SEAT MEDAL

3!3!!
Place
1

Entry

2
3
4

Class: 399 USHJA 3'3" JUMPER SEAT MEDAL

Place
1

Entry

2
3
4

Class: 400 PESSOA/USEF HUNTER SEAT MEDAL

Place
1
2
3

Entry

502
577
710
655

761
612
737
578

501
761
566
578

Horse

BELLISIMA

CENTARA

VICTURUS TE SALUTAT
ALWAYS

Horse

CLASSIC KIR ROYALE
NAUGHTY BOY 11

PANDA SHAMU

DOUBLE DIAMOND MAGIC

Horse

INCONSPICUOUS

CLASSIC KIR ROYALE
LENNOX

DOUBLE DIAMOND MAGIC

Horse

LENNOX
INCONSPICUOUS
CLASSIC KIR ROYALE

Class: 401 M & S /U.S. PONY MEDAL CLASS

Place
1
2
3

Entry

Class: 405 WIHS EQUITATION - HUNTER PHASE

Place
1
2
3

Entry

Class: 406 WIHS EQUITATION JUMPER PHASE

Place Entry

Y%
7 ClassResults.rpt
W, /1 HSS-Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http:/www.timeslice.ca

534
630
723

501
566

Horse

GOLDRUSH
GOOD BOY
CHIC IN TIME

Horse
695 GRIFFINS VAN D'HEYBOGHT

INCONSPICUOUS
LENNOX

Horse

Competed: 21
Owner

SAVANNAH SHOW STABLES, LLC, .

Competed: 30
Owner
PETERSEN, DEREK
SCHREIBER, H DOUGL
RICOCHET GROUP, .
DRACARYS SPORTHORSES LLC, .
PETERSEN, JORDAN
WATERS, DANA
NABORS, ALLEN
MORPHY, DEANNA
WATERS, DANA
CELIS, RAFAEL
HAYS INVESTMENT CORP., .
PHILLIPS, ELIZABETH

Competed: 4
Owner
FERRERA, NICOLE
MULCAHY, MORGAN
TURBEVILLE, JENNA
VOGEL, VALERIE

Competed: 4

Owner

BARRETT-GURTIS, LAURA
D’ALTO, JULIANNA
STRASBERG, NICOLE
HALSNIK, CHLOE

Competed: 4
Owner
MAIER, EMERSON
BARRETT-GURTIS, LAURA
CROFT, ALYSSA
HALSNIK, CHLOE

Competed: 3
Owner
CROFT, ALYSSA
MAIER, EMERSON
BARRETT-GURTIS, LAURA

Competed: 4
Owner
SOMAREDDY, EVANA
CAPSTONE FARM, LLC, .
KOSLOSKE, JOLE

Competed: 3
Owner

BAKKER, LINDA
MAIER, EMERSON
CROFT, ALYSSA

Competed: 3

Owner

Finished: 21
Rider
SAVANNAH UNGER

Finished: 30
Rider

JORDAN PETERSEN
H DOUGL SCHREIBER
TRICIA O'CONNOR
MORGAN WARD
JARED PETERSEN
HAYLEY WATERS
ALLEN NABORS
CANDICE KING
HAYLEY WATERS
VICENTE GUILLEN
JENNI MCALLISTER
ELIZABETH PHILLIPS

Finished: 4
Rider
NICOLE FERRERA
MORGAN MULCAHY

JENNA TURBEVILLE
VALERIE VOGEL

Finished: 4

Rider
SKYLAR GURTIS
JULIANNA D’ALTO
NICOLE STRASBERG
CHLOE HALSNIK

Finished: 4
Rider

EMERSON MAIER
SKYLAR GURTIS
ALYSSA CROFT
CHLOE HALSNIK

Finished: 3
Rider

ALYSSA CROFT
EMERSON MAIER
SKYLAR GURTIS

Finished: 4
Rider

EVANA SOMAREDDY
SOPHIA SISCO
JOLE KOSLOSKE

Finished: 3
Rider

CATALINA PERALTA
EMERSON MAIER
ALYSSA CROFT

Finished: 3
Rider

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

Printed
Nov 11, 2020

CFHJA NOVEMBER
Standard Points
Prize Points
$300.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$7,500.00 10.00
$5,500.00 6.00
$3,250.00 4.00
$2,000.00 2.00
$1,500.00 1.00
$1,250.00 0.50
$1,000.00
$750.00
$750.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 406 WIHS EQUITATION JUMPER PHASE

Place Entry Horse
1 695 GRIFFINS VAN D'HEYBOGHT
2 501 INCONSPICUOUS
3 566 LENNOX
Class: 407 WIHS OVERALL
Place Entry Horse
1 695 GRIFFINS VAN D'HEYBOGHT
2 501 INCONSPICUOUS
3 566 LENNOX
Class: 408 WASHINGTON PONY EQUITATION
Place Entry Horse
1 630 GOOD BOY
2 746  WOODLAND'S KENNEDY
3 620 CLOVERMEADE WINDSURFER
4 571 WOODLANDS LIGHTNING THIEF

Class: 409 ARIAT NATIONAL ADULT MEDAL

Place Entry Horse

1 502 BELLISIMA
2 655 ALWAYS

Class: 410 THIS CHILDREN'S MEDAL

Place Horse

501 INCONSPICUOUS

516 GOLD STRIKE

761 CLASSIC KIR ROYALE
736 BRAVOUR VDL

505 CLEARWAY

733 NINO DU PARADIS Z
679 CEDRIC

578 DOUBLE DIAMOND MAGIC
737 PANDA SHAMU

537 VAL DE LOIR-IMOO

1 517 ARIOTTE

Entry

N-T- TN B LY I R S

—_
=)

Class: 411 MARIE SPEED MEMORIAL CFHJA HORSE

EQUITATION
Place Entry Horse
1 656 MOIJITO Z
2 679 CEDRIC
3 578 DOUBLE DIAMOND MAGIC
4 736 BRAVOUR VDL
5 733 NINO DU PARADIS Z
6 505 CLEARWAY
7 537 VAL DE LOIR-IMOO

Class: 412 CFHJA PONY EQUITATION

Place Entry Horse
1 726 DADDY DOESN'T KNOW
2 621 EDORABLE
3 619 CHERRYBROOK JUST BLUE IN
4 698 ALL GOOD THINGS

Class: 414 M & S BACK ON TRACK CHILDREN'S

MEDAL
Place Entry Horse
1 737 PANDA SHAMU

Competed: 3
Owner
BAKKER, LINDA
MAIER, EMERSON
CROFT, ALYSSA

Competed: 3
Owner
BAKKER, LINDA
MAIER, EMERSON
CROFT, ALYSSA

Competed: 4
Owner
CAPSTONE FARM, LLC, .
MACK, CHARLOTTE
MORVAN ROAD, .
GALLOWAY, MEGAN

Competed: 3
Owner
FERRERA, NICOLE
VOGEL, VALERIE

Competed: 12
Owner
MAIER, EMERSON
LAPINE, MADISON
BARRETT-GURTIS, LAURA
STRASBERG, SAVANNAH
GARCIA, MARIO
BINGLER, ANNE
KEEN, STEPHANIE
HALSNIK, CHLOE
STRASBERG, NICOLE
GOODMAN, MORGAN
USINA, GEORGIA-CAROLINE

Competed: 8

Owner

SOUSA, MACIE

KEEN, STEPHANIE
HALSNIK, CHLOE
STRASBERG, SAVANNAH
BINGLER, ANNE
GARCIA, MARIO
GOODMAN, MORGAN

Competed: 4
Owner

KOSLOSKE, JOLE
DISHMAN, LOLA
SPAFFORD, LILYANA
PRIVITERA, LOUISE

Competed: 6

Owner

STRASBERG, NICOLE

Finished: 3
Rider
CATALINA PERALTA
EMERSON MAIER
ALYSSA CROFT

Finished: 3
Rider
CATALINA PERALTA
EMERSON MAIER
ALYSSA CROFT

Finished: 4
Rider
SOPHIA SISCO
CHARLOTTE MACK
LILYANA SPAFFORD
RACHAEL LOMEL

Finished: 3
Rider
NICOLE FERRERA
VALERIE VOGEL

Finished: 12
Rider

EMERSON MAIER
MADISON LAPINE
SKYLAR GURTIS
SAVANNAH STRASBERG
BROOKE BORGES
ISABEL BERTELSEN
LYNDSEY KEEN
CHLOE HALSNIK
NICOLE STRASBERG
MILA ANDERSON
ANNA LANE TURNER

Finished: 8

Rider
MACIE SOUSA
LYNDSEY KEEN
CHLOE HALSNIK
SAVANNAH STRASBERG
ISABEL BERTELSEN
BROOKE BORGES
MILA ANDERSON

Finished: 4
Rider

JOLE KOSLOSKE
LOLA DISHMAN
LILYANA SPAFFORD
LILY GEIGER

Finished: 6

Rider
NICOLE STRASBERG

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Printed
Nov 11, 2020

CFHJA NOVEMBER
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Prize Points
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Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
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Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Standard Points
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$0.00 10.00
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 414 M & S BACK ON TRACK CHILDREN'S
MEDAL

Place Entry Horse
2 733 NINO DU PARADIS Z
3 736 BRAVOUR VDL
4 578 DOUBLE DIAMOND MAGIC
5 537 VAL DE LOIR-IMOO
6 505 CLEARWAY

Class: 417 M & S 2'6" CHILD/ ADULT MEDAL

Place Entry Horse
1 783 FEMME FATALE
2 579 INDIGO SAPPHIRE
3 750 STAY GOLD
4 747 ROYALT
Class: 418 M & S 2'6" CHILDREN'S MEDAL
Place Entry Horse
Class: 419 HAMEL FOUNDATION NHS 3'3" MEDAL
Place Entry Horse
679 CEDRIC

612 NAUGHTY BOY 11

578 DOUBLE DIAMOND MAGIC
501 INCONSPICUOUS

737 PANDA SHAMU

761 CLASSIC KIR ROYALE

Class: 420 LEADLINE

A N AW N =

Place Entry Horse
1 788 SMART PAK
1 787 OTTERIDGE SMITTEN
Class: 421 WALK
Place Entry Horse
1 788 SMART PAK
1 787 OTTERIDGE SMITTEN
Class: 422 WALK TROT PLEASURE
Place Entry Horse
1 722 CEDARGLEN'S MASTER PLAN
2 702 PAPA’S DISNEY BISCUIT
Class: 423 WALK TROT EQUITATION
Place Entry Horse
1 722 CEDARGLEN'S MASTER PLAN
2 702 PAPA’S DISNEY BISCUIT
Class: 424 WALK TROT U/S
Place Entry Horse
1 702 PAPA’S DISNEY BISCUIT
2 722 CEDARGLEN'S MASTER PLAN
Class: 425 CROSSRAIL EQUITION
Place Entry Horse
1 749 TEDDY BEAR
2 752 ONE CHANCE FANCY
3 532 GLENCOE BELLA DONNA
4 567 FARNLEY GONE PLATINUM
5 725 ALITTLE BIT OF MAGIC
6 507 SEAL THE DEAL

Competed: 6

Owner

BINGLER, ANNE
STRASBERG, SAVANNAH
HALSNIK, CHLOE
GOODMAN, MORGAN
GARCIA, MARIO

Competed: 5

Owner

BLACKIE, CHELSEA
HALSNIK, CAITLYN
SZCZEPANIK, ANNIE
DICKINSON, SHANNON

Competed: 1

Owner

Competed: 6
Owner
KEEN, STEPHANIE
D’ALTO, JULIANNA
HALSNIK, CHLOE
MAIER, EMERSON
STRASBERG, NICOLE
BARRETT-GURTIS, LAURA

Competed: 2
Owner
MUNCH, NANCY
MUNCH, NANCY

Competed: 2
Owner
MUNCH, NANCY
MUNCH, NANCY

Competed: 2
Owner
VITALE, GABRIELLA
SCHORSCH, ELLA

Competed: 2
Owner
VITALE, GABRIELLA
SCHORSCH, ELLA

Competed: 2
Owner
SCHORSCH, ELLA
VITALE, GABRIELLA

Competed: 6
Owner
EUFEMIA, KEVIN
EMPIRE SHOW STABLES, .
TRAGESSER, ALORAH
MASSUCCI, LUCY
WEBER, DIANE
ATTARD, ASHLEY

Finished: 6

Rider
ISABEL BERTELSEN
SAVANNAH STRASBERG
CHLOE HALSNIK
MILA ANDERSON
BROOKE BORGES

Finished: 5
Rider
CHELSEA BLACKIE
CAITLYN HALSNIK
ANNIE SZCZEPANIK
SHANNON DICKINSON

Finished: 1
Rider

Finished: 6

Rider
LYNDSEY KEEN
JULIANNA D’ALTO
CHLOE HALSNIK
EMERSON MAIER
NICOLE STRASBERG
SKYLAR GURTIS

Finished: 2
Rider

SCARLETT BARNHARDT
EMMA GRIFFITH

Finished: 2
Rider
SCARLETT BARNHARDT
EMMA GRIFFITH
Finished: 2
Rider
GABRIELLA VITALE
ELLA SCHORSCH
Finished: 2
Rider
GABRIELLA VITALE
ELLA SCHORSCH
Finished: 2
Rider

ELLA SCHORSCH
GABRIELLA VITALE

Finished: 6
Rider

SOPHIA KENDRICK
MAXIMILIAN BADER
ALORAH TRAGESSER
OLIVIA DUKAS
AMELIE SESSUMS
MERRITT LANCTOT

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 426 CROSSRAIL EQUITION

Place Entry
1

A U A W N

507
532
567
725
749
752

Horse

SEAL THE DEAL

GLENCOE BELLA DONNA
FARNLEY GONE PLATINUM
ALITTLE BIT OF MAGIC
TEDDY BEAR

ONE CHANCE FANCY

Class: 427 CROSSRAIL EQUITION

Place Entry

N AW N =

567
725
749
532
507

Horse

FARNLEY GONE PLATINUM
A LITTLE BIT OF MAGIC
TEDDY BEAR

GLENCOE BELLA DONNA
SEAL THE DEAL

Class: 428 CROSSRAIL EQUITION FLAT

Place Entry

[ Y R

567
532
725
749
507
752

Horse

FARNLEY GONE PLATINUM
GLENCOE BELLA DONNA
ALITTLE BIT OF MAGIC
TEDDY BEAR

SEAL THE DEAL

ONE CHANCE FANCY

Class: 429 OPP SHORT//LONG STIRRUP EQ

FENCES 18 WARM UP

Place Entry

1
2

572
515

Horse

FLAT STANLEY
NOT NEGOTIABLE

Class: 430 OPP SHORT//LONG STIRRUP EQ

FENCES 18
Place Entry

1

A U A W N

626
748
572
625
727
515

Horse

MIDNIGHT MOON
WILLY WONKA
FLAT STANLEY
MIC MAC

TED E. BEAR

NOT NEGOTIABLE

Class: 431 OPP SHORT//LONG STIRRUP EQ

FENCES 18
Place Entry

1

A N A W N

727
626
515
572
748
625

Horse

TED E. BEAR
MIDNIGHT MOON
NOT NEGOTIABLE
FLAT STANLEY
WILLY WONKA
MIC MAC

Class: 432 OPP SHORT//LONG STIRRUP EQ

FENCES 18
Place Entry

1

N A W N

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
L./

626
515

748
625

Horse

MIDNIGHT MOON
NOT NEGOTIABLE
TED E. BEAR
WILLY WONKA
MIC MAC

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Competed:
Owner
ATTARD, ASHLEY
TRAGESSER, ALORAH
MASSUCCI, LUCY
WEBER, DIANE
EUFEMIA, KEVIN

EMPIRE SHOW STABLES, .

Competed:
Owner
MASSUCCI, LUCY
WEBER, DIANE
EUFEMIA, KEVIN
TRAGESSER, ALORAH
ATTARD, ASHLEY

Competed:
Owner

MASSUCCI, LUCY
TRAGESSER, ALORAH
WEBER, DIANE
EUFEMIA, KEVIN
ATTARD, ASHLEY

EMPIRE SHOW STABLES, .

Competed:

Owner

MAZZOLI, VANESSA
MOORE, MADISON

Competed:

Owner

SPAFFORD, LILYANA
POWERS, GEORGANN
MAZZOLI, VANESSA
MORANO, KELSEY
GUEMMER, EMMA
MOORE, MADISON

Competed:

Owner

GUEMMER, EMMA
SPAFFORD, LILYANA
MOORE, MADISON
MAZZOLI, VANESSA
POWERS, GEORGANN
MORANO, KELSEY

Competed:

Owner

SPAFFORD, LILYANA
MOORE, MADISON
GUEMMER, EMMA
POWERS, GEORGANN
MORANO, KELSEY

Finished: 6
Rider

MERRITT LANCTOT
ALORAH TRAGESSER
OLIVIA DUKAS
AMELIE SESSUMS
SOPHIA KENDRICK
MAXIMILIAN BADER

Finished: 5
Rider
OLIVIA DUKAS
AMELIE SESSUMS
SOPHIA KENDRICK
ALORAH TRAGESSER
MERRITT LANCTOT

Finished: 6
Rider

OLIVIA DUKAS
ALORAH TRAGESSER
AMELIE SESSUMS
SOPHIA KENDRICK
MERRITT LANCTOT
MAXIMILIAN BADER

Finished: 2

Rider

LILLY BRADISH
GRAYSON MOORE

Finished: 6

Rider
ELLIE BLAIR
CHARLESTON ROHR
LILLY BRADISH
KELSEY MORANO
EMMA GUEMMER
GRAYSON MOORE

Finished: 6

Rider
EMMA GUEMMER
ELLIE BLAIR
GRAYSON MOORE
LILLY BRADISH
CHARLESTON ROHR
KELSEY MORANO

Finished: 6

Rider
ELLIE BLAIR
GRAYSON MOORE
EMMA GUEMMER
CHARLESTON ROHR
KELSEY MORANO

Printed
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Prize Points
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Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
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$0.00 0.50
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 432 OPP SHORT//LONG STIRRUP EQ

FENCES 18

Place
6

Entry

572

Horse

FLAT STANLEY

Class: 433 OPP SHORT//LONG STIRRUP EQ FLAT

Place
1

Entry

A U A W N

626
727
625
748
515
572

Horse

MIDNIGHT MOON
TED E. BEAR

MIC MAC

WILLY WONKA
NOT NEGOTIABLE
FLAT STANLEY

Class: 434 BEGINNER EQUITATION WARM UP 2'3"

Place Entry

[ R

652
659
528
786
651
503

Horse

BY INVITATION ONLY

FROUKIJE

QUADRILLE

SPARKLE LATTE

SUGARBROOK INDESCRIBABLUE
EWSZ LE KONDO

Class: 435 BEGINNER EQUITATION 2'3"

Place

1

Entry

W N N AW N

651
579
652
786
503
659
528
562

Horse

SUGARBROOK INDESCRIBABLUE
INDIGO SAPPHIRE

BY INVITATION ONLY

SPARKLE LATTE

EWSZ LE KONDO

FROUKIE

QUADRILLE

LAFFY TAFFY

Class: 436 BEGINNER EQUITATION 2'3"

Place
1

Entry

0 N N AW N

528
652
651
579
659
503
786
562

Horse

QUADRILLE

BY INVITATION ONLY
SUGARBROOK INDESCRIBABLUE
INDIGO SAPPHIRE

FROUKIJE

EWSZ LE KONDO

SPARKLE LATTE

LAFFY TAFFY

Class: 437 BEGINNER EQUITATION 2'3"

Place

1

Entry

® NN AW N

579
503
786
652
659
528
562
651

Horse

INDIGO SAPPHIRE

EWSZ LE KONDO

SPARKLE LATTE

BY INVITATION ONLY

FROUKIJE

QUADRILLE

LAFFY TAFFY

SUGARBROOK INDESCRIBABLUE

Class: 438 BEGINNER EQUITATION FLAT

Place

1
2

Entry

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
L./

651
528

Horse

SUGARBROOK INDESCRIBABLUE
QUADRILLE

Competed:

Owner
MAZZOLI, VANESSA

Competed:

Owner

SPAFFORD, LILYANA
GUEMMER, EMMA
MORANO, KELSEY
POWERS, GEORGANN
MOORE, MADISON
MAZZOLI, VANESSA

Competed:

Owner

TAYLOR, MELINDA
FORSYTHE, SABRINA
HAMES, CLAIRE
FRANKS, SOPHIE
LOO, NAOMI
NUYTEN, ELIZABETH

Competed:

Owner

LOO, NAOMI
HALSNIK, CAITLYN
TAYLOR, MELINDA
FRANKS, SOPHIE
NUYTEN, ELIZABETH
FORSYTHE, SABRINA
HAMES, CLAIRE
MARTIN, SAM

Competed:

Owner

HAMES, CLAIRE
TAYLOR, MELINDA
LOO, NAOMI
HALSNIK, CAITLYN
FORSYTHE, SABRINA
NUYTEN, ELIZABETH
FRANKS, SOPHIE
MARTIN, SAM

Competed:

Owner

HALSNIK, CAITLYN
NUYTEN, ELIZABETH
FRANKS, SOPHIE
TAYLOR, MELINDA
FORSYTHE, SABRINA
HAMES, CLAIRE
MARTIN, SAM

LOO, NAOMI

Competed:

Owner

LOO, NAOMI
HAMES, CLAIRE

Finished: 6

Rider
LILLY BRADISH

Finished: 6

Rider
ELLIE BLAIR
EMMA GUEMMER
KELSEY MORANO
CHARLESTON ROHR
GRAYSON MOORE
LILLY BRADISH

Finished: 7

Rider
ILIANA BONDS
SABRINA FORSYTHE
CLAIRE HAMES
SOPHIE FRANKS
NAOMI LOO
ELIZABETH NUYTEN

Finished: 8
Rider

NAOMI LOO
CAITLYN HALSNIK
ILIANA BONDS
SOPHIE FRANKS
ELIZABETH NUYTEN
SABRINA FORSYTHE
CLAIRE HAMES
ALLISON BECK

Finished: 8

Rider
CLAIRE HAMES
ILIANA BONDS
NAOMI LOO
CAITLYN HALSNIK
SABRINA FORSYTHE
ELIZABETH NUYTEN
SOPHIE FRANKS
ALLISON BECK

Finished: 8

Rider
CAITLYN HALSNIK
ELIZABETH NUYTEN
SOPHIE FRANKS
ILIANA BONDS
SABRINA FORSYTHE
CLAIRE HAMES
ALLISON BECK
NAOMI LOO

Finished: 8
Rider

NAOMI LOO
CLAIRE HAMES

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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$0.00 4.00
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 438 BEGINNER EQUITATION FLAT

Place
3

@ X N A

Class: 439 PRE-ADULT EQUITATION FENCES 2'6"

Place

N AW N =

Class: 440 PRE-ADULT EQUITATION FENCES 2'6"

Place

N A W N =

Class: 441 PRE-ADULT EQUITATION FENCES 2'6"

Place

1

N A W N

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

579
652
503
786
562
659

743
648
783
597
607

783
743
648
597
607

783
743
648
597
607

Horse

INDIGO SAPPHIRE
BY INVITATION ONLY
EWSZ LE KONDO
SPARKLE LATTE
LAFFY TAFFY
FROUKIJE

Horse
NORTHPORT
BOOKMAKER
FEMME FATALE
CASSIQUE
LASSBAN REALTA

Horse

FEMME FATALE
NORTHPORT
BOOKMAKER
CASSIQUE
LASSBAN REALTA

Horse

FEMME FATALE
NORTHPORT
BOOKMAKER
CASSIQUE
LASSBAN REALTA

Class: 442 PRE-ADULT EQUITATION FLAT

Place
1

A U A W N

Class: 443 PRE-CHILDREN'S EQUITATION FENCES

2!6"

Place

0 NN NN N R R W WNN = -

Y%
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L./

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Entry

Entry

783
648
743
597
610
607

518
563
590
774
559

569
653
640
536
580
747
529
762
654

Horse

FEMME FATALE
BOOKMAKER
NORTHPORT
CASSIQUE
QUASAR
LASSBAN REALTA

Horse

PIECE OF CAKE

MY WAY

KH KASINO
VERDANA

CEQUILA

EAGLE

ANSWERED PRAYER
ALIYAR

CERVEZA DE BARRIL
WINTER ROMANCE
M'PIRE

ROYALT

SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE
ESH COROFINO'S LEGACY
BROADWAY JOE

Competed:

Owner

HALSNIK, CAITLYN
TAYLOR, MELINDA
NUYTEN, ELIZABETH
FRANKS, SOPHIE
MARTIN, SAM
FORSYTHE, SABRINA

Competed:

Owner

SEARCY, CAROLINE
COLLINS, KRISTIN
BLACKIE, CHELSEA
SHELL, WENDY
COLACO, DONNA

Competed:

Owner

BLACKIE, CHELSEA
SEARCY, CAROLINE
COLLINS, KRISTIN
SHELL, WENDY
COLACO, DONNA

Competed:

Owner

BLACKIE, CHELSEA
SEARCY, CAROLINE
COLLINS, KRISTIN
SHELL, WENDY
COLACO, DONNA

Competed:

Owner

BLACKIE, CHELSEA
COLLINS, KRISTIN
SEARCY, CAROLINE
SHELL, WENDY
MASTERSON, TARA
COLACO, DONNA

Competed:

Owner

DELCHARCO, AVA
VERTULLO, STACEY
KIRBY, MICHAEL
CURRAIS, JOE
EUFEMIA, KEVIN
GOODWINS, STEVE
SHANKLE, GRACE
PRILL, JENNIFER
HERNANDEZ, DENNI
ANDERSON, MILA
ODONNELL, AVA
DICKINSON, SHANNON
WILSON, ASHLEY
BERKACHE, MARJORY
HAYES, JESSICA

Finished: 8

Rider
CAITLYN HALSNIK
ILIANA BONDS
ELIZABETH NUYTEN
SOPHIE FRANKS
ALLISON BECK
SABRINA FORSYTHE

Finished: 5
Rider
TAYLOR BLOOM
KRISTIN COLLINS
CHELSEA BLACKIE
WENDY SHELL
DONNA COLACO

Finished: 5
Rider
CHELSEA BLACKIE
TAYLOR BLOOM
KRISTIN COLLINS
WENDY SHELL
DONNA COLACO

Finished: 5
Rider
CHELSEA BLACKIE
TAYLOR BLOOM
KRISTIN COLLINS
WENDY SHELL
DONNA COLACO

Finished: 6
Rider

CHELSEA BLACKIE
KRISTIN COLLINS
TAYLOR BLOOM
WENDY SHELL
TARA MASTERSON
DONNA COLACO

Finished: 19

Rider
AVERY BENSLEY
HOPE SHANKLE
EMILY SUDDERTH
MCKENZIE CASPER
ANNA NIGHTENGALE
AVERY SKETCH
GRACE SHANKLE
JENNIFER PRILL
DENNI HERNANDEZ
MILA ANDERSON
AVA ODONNELL
MALLORY MATTHEWS
ASHLEY WILSON
KAILYN SPITZER
LAUREN SWARTZ

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

Printed
Nov 11, 2020

CFHJA NOVEMBER
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact) CFHJA NOVEMBER

Class: 443 PRE-CHILDREN'S EQUITATION FENCES Competed: 19 Finished: 19 Standard Points
2'6"
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
8 750 STAY GOLD SZCZEPANIK, ANNIE ANNIE SZCZEPANIK $0.00
Class: 444 PRE-CHILDREN'S EQUITATION FENCES Competed: 20 Finished: 20 Standard Points
2'6"
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 587 ON TOP STEWART, DONALD HAILEY DEBRUNNER $0.00 10.00
1 774 VERDANA CURRALIS, JOE MCKENZIE CASPER $0.00 10.00
2 569 ANSWERED PRAYER SHANKLE, GRACE GRACE SHANKLE $0.00 6.00
2 518 PIECE OF CAKE DELCHARCO, AVA AVERY BENSLEY $0.00 6.00
3 653 ALIYAR PRILL, JENNIFER JENNIFER PRILL $0.00 4.00
3 563 MY WAY VERTULLO, STACEY HOPE SHANKLE $0.00 4.00
4 654 BROADWAY JOE HAYES, JESSICA LAUREN SWARTZ $0.00 2.00
4 529 SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE WILSON, ASHLEY ASHLEY WILSON $0.00 2.00
5 561 EAGLE GOODWINS, STEVE AVERY SKETCH $0.00 1.00
5 580 M'PIRE ODONNELL, AVA AVA ODONNELL $0.00 1.00
6 747 ROYALT DICKINSON, SHANNON MALLORY MATTHEWS $0.00 0.50
6 640 CERVEZA DE BARRIL HERNANDEZ, DENNI DENNI HERNANDEZ $0.00 0.50
7 590 KH KASINO KIRBY, MICHAEL EMILY SUDDERTH $0.00
7 616 MARVEL ROBBINS, LYDIA AVERY OWENS $0.00
8 559 CEQUILA EUFEMIA, KEVIN ANNA NIGHTENGALE $0.00
8 762 ESH COROFINO'S LEGACY BERKACHE, MARJORY KAILYN SPITZER $0.00
Class: 445 PRE-CHILDREN'S EQUITATION FENCES Competed: 18 Finished: 18 Standard Points
2'6"
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 774 VERDANA CURRAIS, JOE MCKENZIE CASPER $0.00 10.00
1 563 MY WAY VERTULLO, STACEY HOPE SHANKLE $0.00 10.00
2 569 ANSWERED PRAYER SHANKLE, GRACE GRACE SHANKLE $0.00 6.00
2 616 MARVEL ROBBINS, LYDIA AVERY OWENS $0.00 6.00
3 654 BROADWAY JOE HAYES, JESSICA LAUREN SWARTZ $0.00 4.00
3 529 SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE WILSON, ASHLEY ASHLEY WILSON $0.00 4.00
4 561 EAGLE GOODWINS, STEVE AVERY SKETCH $0.00 2.00
4 590 KH KASINO KIRBY, MICHAEL EMILY SUDDERTH $0.00 2.00
5 747 ROYALT DICKINSON, SHANNON MALLORY MATTHEWS $0.00 1.00
5 640 CERVEZA DE BARRIL HERNANDEZ, DENNI DENNI HERNANDEZ $0.00 1.00
6 653 ALIYAR PRILL, JENNIFER JENNIFER PRILL $0.00 0.50
6 750 STAY GOLD SZCZEPANIK, ANNIE ANNIE SZCZEPANIK $0.00 0.50
7 559 CEQUILA EUFEMIA, KEVIN ANNA NIGHTENGALE $0.00
7 762 ESH COROFINO'S LEGACY BERKACHE, MARJORY KAILYN SPITZER $0.00
8 580 M'PIRE ODONNELL, AVA AVA ODONNELL $0.00
8 587 ONTOP STEWART, DONALD HAILEY DEBRUNNER $0.00
Class: 446 PRE-CHILDREN'S EQUITATION FLAT Competed: 19 Finished: 19 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 580 M'PIRE ODONNELL, AVA AVA ODONNELL $0.00 10.00
1 563 MY WAY VERTULLO, STACEY HOPE SHANKLE $0.00 10.00
2 560 ALWAYS A GENTLEMAN KING, KENDALL KENDALL KING $0.00 6.00
2 774 VERDANA CURRALIS, JOE MCKENZIE CASPER $0.00 6.00
3 561 EAGLE GOODWINS, STEVE AVERY SKETCH $0.00 4.00
3 569 ANSWERED PRAYER SHANKLE, GRACE GRACE SHANKLE $0.00 4.00
4 653 ALIYAR PRILL, JENNIFER JENNIFER PRILL $0.00 2.00
4 536 WINTER ROMANCE ANDERSON, MILA MILA ANDERSON $0.00 2.00
5 559 CEQUILA EUFEMIA, KEVIN ANNA NIGHTENGALE $0.00 1.00
5 750 STAY GOLD SZCZEPANIK, ANNIE ANNIE SZCZEPANIK $0.00 1.00
6 747 ROYALT DICKINSON, SHANNON MALLORY MATTHEWS $0.00 0.50
6 518 PIECE OF CAKE DELCHARCO, AVA AVERY BENSLEY $0.00 0.50
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
?J ClassResults.rpt Printed Page
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 446 PRE-CHILDREN'S EQUITATION FLAT

Place
7

Entry

7
8
8

587
616
654
529

Horse

ON TOP

MARVEL

BROADWAY JOE
SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE

Class: 447 CHILDREN'S PONY EQ O/F 2' -2'6"

Place
1

Entry

N S N A W N

788
570
726
540
562
787
547

Horse

SMART PAK

DRAGONSLAIR BEDAZZLED
DADDY DOESN'T KNOW
SOMERMIST PILOT

LAFFY TAFFY

OTTERIDGE SMITTEN
SLO-MO SELFIE

Class: 448 CHILDREN'S PONY EQ O/F 2' -2'6"

Place Entry

[ Y R

726
570
540
552
787
562

Horse

DADDY DOESN'T KNOW
DRAGONSLAIR BEDAZZLED
SOMERMIST PILOT
JEREMIAH WAS A BULLFROG
OTTERIDGE SMITTEN
LAFFY TAFFY

Class: 449 CHILDREN'S PONY EQ O/F 2'-2'6"

Place

1

Entry

A U A W N

540
570
552
547
787
726

Horse

SOMERMIST PILOT
DRAGONSLAIR BEDAZZLED
JEREMIAH WAS A BULLFROG
SLO-MO SELFIE

OTTERIDGE SMITTEN
DADDY DOESN'T KNOW

Class: 450 CHILDREN'S PONY EQ FLAT 2'-2'6"

Place
1

Entry

0 NN N A WN

Class: 451 CHILDREN'S EQUITATION FENCES 3'

789
787
562
540
726
570
552
547

Horse

OTTERIDGE DE HAVILLAND
OTTERIDGE SMITTEN

LAFFY TAFFY

SOMERMIST PILOT

DADDY DOESN'T KNOW
DRAGONSLAIR BEDAZZLED
JEREMIAH WAS A BULLFROG
SLO-MO SELFIE

Place Entry Horse
1 736  BRAVOUR VDL
2 578 DOUBLE DIAMOND MAGIC
3 537 VAL DE LOIR-IMOO
4 733 NINO DU PARADIS Z
5 516 GOLD STRIKE
6 505 CLEARWAY
Class: 452 CHILDREN'S EQUITATION FENCES 3'
Place Entry Horse
1 516 GOLD STRIKE
2 736 BRAVOUR VDL
3 733 NINO DU PARADIS Z

Competed:
Owner
STEWART, DONALD
ROBBINS, LYDIA
HAVYES, JESSICA
WILSON, ASHLEY

Competed:
Owner
MUNCH, NANCY
MIRZA, NADIA
KOSLOSKE, JOLE
DAYNER, HEATHER
MARTIN, SAM
MUNCH, NANCY
HULL, BROOKS

Competed:
Owner

KOSLOSKE, JOLE
MIRZA, NADIA
DAYNER, HEATHER
HULL, BROOKS
MUNCH, NANCY
MARTIN, SAM

Competed:
Owner

DAYNER, HEATHER
MIRZA, NADIA
HULL, BROOKS
HULL, BROOKS
MUNCH, NANCY
KOSLOSKE, JOLE

Competed:
Owner
BECKMAN, RANDEE
MUNCH, NANCY
MARTIN, SAM
DAYNER, HEATHER
KOSLOSKE, JOLE
MIRZA, NADIA
HULL, BROOKS
HULL, BROOKS

Competed:
Owner

STRASBERG, SAVANNAH
HALSNIK, CHLOE
GOODMAN, MORGAN
BINGLER, ANNE
LAPINE, MADISON
GARCIA, MARIO

Competed:
Owner
LAPINE, MADISON
STRASBERG, SAVANNAH
BINGLER, ANNE

Finished: 19
Rider
HAILEY DEBRUNNER
AVERY OWENS
LAUREN SWARTZ
ASHLEY WILSON

Finished: 8
Rider

SYDNEY MUNCH
NADIA MIRZA
JOLE KOSLOSKE
SCHUYLER DAYNER
ALLISON BECK
KATE MUNCH
MADELYN SCHARF

Finished: 7
Rider

JOLE KOSLOSKE
NADIA MIRZA
SCHUYLER DAYNER
AVA STONE
KATE MUNCH
ALLISON BECK

Finished: 7
Rider

SCHUYLER DAYNER
NADIA MIRZA
AVA STONE
MADELYN SCHARF
KATE MUNCH
JOLE KOSLOSKE

Finished: 8
Rider

SYDNEY MUNCH
KATE MUNCH
ALLISON BECK
SCHUYLER DAYNER
JOLE KOSLOSKE
NADIA MIRZA
AVA STONE
MADELYN SCHARF

Finished: 6
Rider

SAVANNAH STRASBERG
CHLOE HALSNIK
MILA ANDERSON
ISABEL BERTELSEN
MADISON LAPINE
BROOKE BORGES

Finished: 6
Rider
MADISON LAPINE

SAVANNAH STRASBERG
ISABEL BERTELSEN

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Printed
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CFHJA NOVEMBER
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 452 CHILDREN'S EQUITATION FENCES 3'

Place Entry Horse

4 505 CLEARWAY

5 537 VAL DE LOIR-IMOO

6 578 DOUBLE DIAMOND MAGIC

Class: 453 CHILDREN'S EQUITATION FLAT

Place Entry Horse

1 733 NINO DU PARADIS Z

2 505 CLEARWAY

3 516 GOLD STRIKE

4 736 BRAVOUR VDL

5 578 DOUBLE DIAMOND MAGIC

6 537 VAL DE LOIR-IMOO

7 565 UMAKO DE VIRGINIA

Class: 454 EQUITATION 11 & UNDER FENCES 2'3"

Place Entry Horse
1 619 CHERRYBROOK JUST BLUE IN
2 535 LAFAYETTE PARK
3 621 EDORABLE
4 698 ALL GOOD THINGS

Class: 455 EQUITATION 11 & UNDER FENCES 2'3"

Place Entry Horse
1 619 CHERRYBROOK JUST BLUE IN
2 621 EDORABLE
3 535 LAFAYETTE PARK
4 698 ALL GOOD THINGS

Class: 456 EQUITATION 11 & UNDER FLAT

Place Entry Horse
1 698 ALL GOOD THINGS
2 535 LAFAYETTE PARK
3 621 EDORABLE
4 619 CHERRYBROOK JUST BLUE IN

Class: 457 EQUITATION 12-14 FENCES 3

Place Entry Horse

1 761 CLASSIC KIR ROYALE

501 INCONSPICUOUS

736  BRAVOUR VDL

782 CHINCHINO

679 CEDRIC

578 DOUBLE DIAMOND MAGIC
733 NINO DU PARADIS Z

537 VAL DE LOIR-IMOO

Class: 458 EQUITATION 12-14 FENCES 3'

Place

@ NN N AR WN

Horse
736 BRAVOUR VDL
782 CHINCHINO
501 INCONSPICUOUS
578 DOUBLE DIAMOND MAGIC
679 CEDRIC
733 NINO DU PARADIS Z
537 VAL DE LOIR-IMOO
761 CLASSIC KIR ROYALE

Class: 459 EQUITATION 12-14 FLAT

Entry

0 N N AW N =

Competed:
Owner
GARCIA, MARIO
GOODMAN, MORGAN
HALSNIK, CHLOE

Competed:
Owner
BINGLER, ANNE
GARCIA, MARIO
LAPINE, MADISON
STRASBERG, SAVANNAH
HALSNIK, CHLOE
GOODMAN, MORGAN
DAVIDSON, CLAIRE

Competed:
Owner

SPAFFORD, LILYANA
SOMAREDDY, EVANA
DISHMAN, LOLA
PRIVITERA, LOUISE

Competed:
Owner

SPAFFORD, LILYANA
DISHMAN, LOLA
SOMAREDDY, EVANA
PRIVITERA, LOUISE

Competed:
Owner

PRIVITERA, LOUISE
SOMAREDDY, EVANA
DISHMAN, LOLA
SPAFFORD, LILYANA

Competed:
Owner

BARRETT-GURTIS, LAURA
MAIER, EMERSON
STRASBERG, SAVANNAH
CARROLL, ALEXANDRA
KEEN, STEPHANIE
HALSNIK, CHLOE
BINGLER, ANNE
GOODMAN, MORGAN

Competed:
Owner
STRASBERG, SAVANNAH
CARROLL, ALEXANDRA
MAIER, EMERSON
HALSNIK, CHLOE
KEEN, STEPHANIE
BINGLER, ANNE
GOODMAN, MORGAN
BARRETT-GURTIS, LAURA

Competed:

Finished: 6
Rider
BROOKE BORGES
MILA ANDERSON
CHLOE HALSNIK

Finished: 7
Rider

ISABEL BERTELSEN
BROOKE BORGES
MADISON LAPINE
SAVANNAH STRASBERG
CHLOE HALSNIK
MILA ANDERSON
SHANNON DICKINSON

Finished: 4
Rider
LILYANA SPAFFORD
EVANA SOMAREDDY
LOLA DISHMAN
LILY GEIGER

Finished: 4
Rider
LILYANA SPAFFORD
LOLA DISHMAN
EVANA SOMAREDDY
LILY GEIGER

Finished: 4
Rider
LILY GEIGER
EVANA SOMAREDDY
LOLA DISHMAN
LILYANA SPAFFORD

Finished: 8
Rider

SKYLAR GURTIS
EMERSON MAIER
SAVANNAH STRASBERG
MADISON RAMSEY
LYNDSEY KEEN
CHLOE HALSNIK
ISABEL BERTELSEN
MILA ANDERSON

Finished: 8
Rider

SAVANNAH STRASBERG
MADISON RAMSEY
EMERSON MAIER
CHLOE HALSNIK
LYNDSEY KEEN
ISABEL BERTELSEN
MILA ANDERSON
SKYLAR GURTIS

Finished: 8

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 459 EQUITATION 12-14 FLAT

Place Entry

1 679
782
761
501
733
736
578
537

@ NN N A WN

Horse

CEDRIC

CHINCHINO

CLASSIC KIR ROYALE
INCONSPICUOUS

NINO DU PARADIS Z
BRAVOUR VDL

DOUBLE DIAMOND MAGIC
VAL DE LOIR-IMOO

Class: 460 EQUITATION 15-17

Place Entry
1 566
2 656
3 612
4 776

Horse

LENNOX

MOIJITO Z

NAUGHTY BOY 11

THE DEVIL WEARS PRADA

Class: 461 EQUITATION 15-17

Place Entry
1 656
2 566
3 776
4 612

Horse

MOIJITO Z

LENNOX

THE DEVIL WEARS PRADA
NAUGHTY BOY 11

Class: 462 EQUITATION 15-17 FLAT

Place Entry
1 566
2 612
3 776
4 656

Horse

LENNOX

NAUGHTY BOY 11

THE DEVIL WEARS PRADA
MOIJITO Z

Class: 463 ADULT AMATEUR EQUITATION 18-35

FENCES
Place Entry
1 577
2 508
3 502
4 710

Horse

CENTARA

NEW LOOK

BELLISIMA

VICTURUS TE SALUTAT

Class: 464 ADULT AMATEUR EQUITATION 18-35

FENCES
Place Entry
1 577
2 710
3 502
4 508

Horse

CENTARA

VICTURUS TE SALUTAT
BELLISIMA

NEW LOOK

Class: 465 ADULT AMATEUR EQUITATION 18-35

FLAT
Place Entry
1 577
2 502
3 710
4 508

Horse

CENTARA

BELLISIMA

VICTURUS TE SALUTAT
NEW LOOK

Class: 643 $100 CHILDREN'S PONY HUNTER

SM/MED
Place Entry
1 698
2 621

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
L./

Horse

ALL GOOD THINGS
EDORABLE

Competed:
Owner
KEEN, STEPHANIE
CARROLL, ALEXANDRA
BARRETT-GURTIS, LAURA
MAIER, EMERSON
BINGLER, ANNE
STRASBERG, SAVANNAH
HALSNIK, CHLOE
GOODMAN, MORGAN

Competed:
Owner
CROFT, ALYSSA
SOUSA, MACIE
D’ALTO, JULIANNA
APPLEY, DANIELLE

Competed:
Owner
SOUSA, MACIE
CROFT, ALYSSA
APPLEY, DANIELLE
D’ALTO, JULIANNA

Competed:
Owner
CROFT, ALYSSA
D’ALTO, JULIANNA
APPLEY, DANIELLE
SOUSA, MACIE

Competed:

Owner

MULCAHY, MORGAN
HARRIS, DANIELLE
FERRERA, NICOLE
TURBEVILLE, JENNA

Competed:

Owner

MULCAHY, MORGAN
TURBEVILLE, JENNA
FERRERA, NICOLE
HARRIS, DANIELLE

Competed:

Owner

MULCAHY, MORGAN
FERRERA, NICOLE
TURBEVILLE, JENNA
HARRIS, DANIELLE

Competed:

Owner

PRIVITERA, LOUISE
DISHMAN, LOLA

8

4

4

7

Finished: 8
Rider

LYNDSEY KEEN
MADISON RAMSEY
SKYLAR GURTIS
EMERSON MAIER
ISABEL BERTELSEN
SAVANNAH STRASBERG
CHLOE HALSNIK
MILA ANDERSON

Finished: 4
Rider
ALYSSA CROFT
MACIE SOUSA
JULIANNA D’ALTO
EMMA BRENEISEN

Finished: 4
Rider
MACIE SOUSA
ALYSSA CROFT
EMMA BRENEISEN
JULIANNA D’ALTO

Finished: 4
Rider
ALYSSA CROFT
JULIANNA D’ALTO
EMMA BRENEISEN
MACIE SOUSA

Finished: 4

Rider
MORGAN MULCAHY
DANIELLE HARRIS
NICOLE FERRERA
JENNA TURBEVILLE

Finished: 4

Rider
MORGAN MULCAHY
JENNA TURBEVILLE
NICOLE FERRERA
DANIELLE HARRIS

Finished: 4

Rider
MORGAN MULCAHY
NICOLE FERRERA
JENNA TURBEVILLE
DANIELLE HARRIS

Finished: 7

Rider

LILY GEIGER
LOLA DISHMAN

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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CFHJA NOVEMBER
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 643 $100 CHILDREN'S PONY HUNTER

SM/MED
Place Entry Horse
3 619 CHERRYBROOK JUST BLUE IN
4 562 LAFFY TAFFY
5 570 DRAGONSLAIR BEDAZZLED
6 787 OTTERIDGE SMITTEN

Class: 644 $100 CHILDREN'S PONY HUNTER
SM/MED

Place Horse

619 CHERRYBROOK JUST BLUE IN
570 DRAGONSLAIR BEDAZZLED
562 LAFFY TAFFY

621 EDORABLE

787 OTTERIDGE SMITTEN

788 SMART PAK

698 ALL GOOD THINGS

Class: 645 $100 CHILDREN'S PONY HUNTER

Entry

N N N AR W N -

SM/MED
Place Entry Horse
1 621 EDORABLE
2 619 CHERRYBROOK JUST BLUE IN
3 570 DRAGONSLAIR BEDAZZLED
4 562 LAFFY TAFFY
5 698 ALL GOOD THINGS

Class: 646 $100 CHILDREN'S PONY HUNTER

SM/MED U/S
Place Entry Horse
1 619 CHERRYBROOK JUST BLUE IN
2 621 EDORABLE
3 562 LAFFY TAFFY
4 698 ALL GOOD THINGS
5 570 DRAGONSLAIR BEDAZZLED

Class: 83.1 JUNIOR HUNTER 3'3" LARGE

Place Entry Horse
1 778 AVANTI
2 776 THE DEVIL WEARS PRADA
3 575 CHAGALL
Class: 84.1 JUNIOR HUNTER 3'3" LARGE
Place Entry Horse
1 778 AVANTI
2 575 CHAGALL
3 776 THE DEVIL WEARS PRADA
Class: 85.1 JUNIOR HUNTER 3'3" LARGE
Place Entry Horse
1 778 AVANTI
2 776 THE DEVIL WEARS PRADA
3 575 CHAGALL
Class: 86.1 JUNIOR HUNTER HANDY 3'3" LARGE
Place Entry Horse
1 776 THE DEVIL WEARS PRADA
2 778 AVANTI

Class: 87.1 JUNIOR HUNTER LARGE U/S 3'3"

Competed: 7

Owner

SPAFFORD, LILYANA
MARTIN, SAM
MIRZA, NADIA
MUNCH, NANCY

Competed: 7

Owner

SPAFFORD, LILYANA
MIRZA, NADIA
MARTIN, SAM
DISHMAN, LOLA
MUNCH, NANCY
MUNCH, NANCY
PRIVITERA, LOUISE

Competed: 5

Owner

DISHMAN, LOLA
SPAFFORD, LILYANA
MIRZA, NADIA
MARTIN, SAM
PRIVITERA, LOUISE

Competed: 5

Owner

SPAFFORD, LILYANA
DISHMAN, LOLA
MARTIN, SAM
PRIVITERA, LOUISE
MIRZA, NADIA

Competed: 3
Owner
IDIYATULLINA, SOFIYA
APPLEY, DANIELLE
BLACKPORT, BERKLEIGH

Competed: 3
Owner
IDIYATULLINA, SOFIYA
BLACKPORT, BERKLEIGH
APPLEY, DANIELLE

Competed: 3
Owner
IDIYATULLINA, SOFIYA
APPLEY, DANIELLE
BLACKPORT, BERKLEIGH

Competed: 3
Owner
APPLEY, DANIELLE
IDIYATULLINA, SOFIYA

Competed: 3

Finished: 7

Rider
LILYANA SPAFFORD
ALLISON BECK
NADIA MIRZA
KATE MUNCH

Finished: 7

Rider
LILYANA SPAFFORD
NADIA MIRZA
ALLISON BECK
LOLA DISHMAN
KATE MUNCH
SYDNEY MUNCH
LILY GEIGER

Finished: 5

Rider
LOLA DISHMAN
LILYANA SPAFFORD
NADIA MIRZA
ALLISON BECK
LILY GEIGER

Finished: 5

Rider
LILYANA SPAFFORD
LOLA DISHMAN
ALLISON BECK
LILY GEIGER
NADIA MIRZA

Finished: 3
Rider

SOFIYA IDIYATULLINA
EMMA BRENEISEN
JACKIE HOFFMAN

Finished: 3
Rider

SOFIYA IDIYATULLINA
JACKIE HOFFMAN
EMMA BRENEISEN

Finished: 3
Rider
SOFIYA IDIYATULLINA
EMMA BRENEISEN
JACKIE HOFFMAN
Finished: 3
Rider
EMMA BRENEISEN
SOFIYA IDIYATULLINA

Finished: 3

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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CFHJA NOVEMBER
Standard Points
Prize Points
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$56.00 10.00
$42.00 6.00
$28.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$56.00 10.00
$42.00 6.00
$28.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$56.00 10.00
$42.00 6.00
$28.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$56.00 10.00
$42.00 6.00

Standard Points
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact) CFHJA NOVEMBER
Class: 87.1 JUNIOR HUNTER LARGE U/S 3'3" Competed: 3 Finished: 3 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points

1 778 AVANTI IDIYATULLINA, SOFIYA SOFIYA IDIYATULLINA $56.00 10.00
2 776 THE DEVIL WEARS PRADA APPLEY, DANIELLE EMMA BRENEISEN $42.00 6.00
3 575 CHAGALL BLACKPORT, BERKLEIGH JACKIE HOFFMAN $28.00 4.00
Class: 399.5 USHJA 3'3" HUNTER SEAT MEDALE Competed: 5 Finished: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 501 INCONSPICUOUS MAIER, EMERSON EMERSON MAIER $0.00 10.00
2 612 NAUGHTY BOY 11 D’ALTO, JULIANNA JULIANNA D’ALTO $0.00 6.00
3 566 LENNOX CROFT, ALYSSA ALYSSA CROFT $0.00 4.00
4 737 PANDA SHAMU STRASBERG, NICOLE NICOLE STRASBERG $0.00 2.00
5 578 DOUBLE DIAMOND MAGIC HALSNIK, CHLOE CHLOE HALSNIK $0.00 1.00
NOTE: "Points" column is the points value computed based on placing.

The points value is computed using standard points values: 10, 6,4, 2, 1, 0.5

For classes flagged as Bonus points classes points values are: 15,9, 6, 3, 2, 1

Points are only computed for placings 1 through 6.

If the class has a points multiplier defined it is shown in the class name heading and is factored into the points computed.

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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